POWERSCHOOL

DATE: 09/18/2024
TIME: 11:28:46

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL
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TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

NAME

TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI
A.F.T. #04905
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POWERSCHOOL
DATE: 09/18/2024
TIME: 11:28:46

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT
111000 38332  09/15/23
TOTAL CHECK
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TOTAL CHECK
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TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

NAME

FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC

LEGALSHIELD

NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE
NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE
TCTA 77030

TMISD EDUCATION FOUNDATI
TSTA 79562

TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI
WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS
A.F.T. #04905

VALDEZ, YVONNE 20682
CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC
CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN
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POWERSCHOOL PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 09/18/2024 TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:28:46 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET UNIT = ----- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
111000 38350 09/29/23 14177 CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN 1634 DED:7507 CC CAUSE 0.00 8.50
111000 38351  09/29/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4029 IIOCK IDEN 0.00 11.14
111000 38351 09/29/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4049 UNUM BASIC 0.00 54.38
111000 38351 09/29/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4014 5STAR INDI 0.00 54.91
111000 38351  09/29/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4001 CANCER PLA 0.00 62.26
111000 38351 09/29/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4043 HARTFORD A 0.00 77.71
111000 38351 09/29/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4048 UNUM CRITI 0.00 96.82
111000 38351  09/29/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4035 TELEHEALTH 0.00 24.00
111000 38351 09/29/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4028 HARTFORD D 0.00 349.45
111000 38351 09/29/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3505 UNUM VISIO 0.00 147.46
111000 38351  09/29/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4019 HOSPITAL I 0.00 150.51
111000 38351 09/29/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3004 MET DENTAL 0.00 378.67
111000 38351 09/29/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4018 UNUM VOLUN 0.00 443.70
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,851.01
111000 38352 09/29/23 1143 NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE 1634 DED:5000 NBS FLEXSP 0.00 308.84
111000 38353 09/29/23 81177 TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI 1634 DED:7502 FINGERPRIN 0.00 32.00
111000 38353 09/29/23 81177 TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI 1634 DED:7504 MISC REIMB 0.00 130.26
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 162.26
111000 38435 10/13/23 4905 A.F.T. #04905 1634 DED:1501 AFT 0.00 2,172.70
111000 38436 10/13/23 4831 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASS 1634 DED:4000 CANCER/INT 0.00 700.34
111000 38437 10/13/23 7710 ATPE 1634 DED:1502 ATPE 0.00 753.24
111000 38438 10/13/23 20682 VALDEZ, YVONNE 20682 1634 DED:7001 CH13TRUSTE 0.00 2,125.00
111000 38439 10/13/23 21826 CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC 1634 DED:1503 CC ATHLETI 0.00 1,067.62
111000 38440 10/13/23 14177 CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN 1634 DED:7507 CC CAUSE 0.00 222.00
111000 38441 10/13/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3503 VISION PLA 0.00 232.92
111000 38441 10/13/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4007 CANCER PLA 0.00 233.00
111000 38441 10/13/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4005 CANCER PLA 0.00 273.28
111000 38441 10/13/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4009 CANCER PLA 0.00 301.92
111000 38441 10/13/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4047 HARTFORD A 0.00 316.42
111000 38441 10/13/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4046 HARTFORD A 0.00 372.48
111000 38441 10/13/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3002 DENTAL 0.00 430.68
111000 38441 10/13/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4020 HOSPITAL I 0.00 529.48
111000 38441 10/13/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4024 HOSPITAL I 0.00 597.48
111000 38441 10/13/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4044 HARTFORD A 0.00 604.56
111000 38441 10/13/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4006 CANCER PLA 0.00 664.50
111000 38441 10/13/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4017 UNUM BASIC 0.00 675.00
111000 38441 10/13/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3502 VISION PLA 0.00 792.86
111000 38441 10/13/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3504 VISION PLA 0.00 800.28
111000 38441 10/13/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4002 CANCER PLA 0.00 838.48
111000 38441 10/13/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4036 MD LIVE 0.00 936.00
111000 38441 10/13/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4008 CANCER PLA 0.00 103.02



POWERSCHOOL

DATE: 09/18/2024
TIME: 11:28:46

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT
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TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE
TCTA 77030

TMISD EDUCATION FOUNDATI
TSTA 79562

TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI
WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS
A.F.T. #04905

VALDEZ, YVONNE 20682
CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC
CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN
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FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC

FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
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POWERSCHOOL PAGE NUMBER: 5
DATE: 09/18/2024 TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:28:46 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET UNIT = ----- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
111000 38453  10/13/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3505 UNUM VISIO 0.00 140.62
111000 38453 10/13/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4019 HOSPITAL I 0.00 150.51
111000 38453 10/13/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4048 UNUM CRITI 0.00 96.82
111000 38453  10/13/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4049 UNUM BASIC 0.00 52.13
111000 38453 10/13/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4001 CANCER PLA 0.00 62.26
111000 38453 10/13/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4043 HARTFORD A 0.00 77.71
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,771.45
111000 38454 10/13/23 1143 NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE 1634 DED:5000 NBS FLEXSP 0.00 308.84
111000 38468  10/27/23 4905 A.F.T. #04905 1634 DED:1501 AFT 0.00 19.27
111000 38469 10/27/23 20682 VALDEZ, YVONNE 20682 1634 DED:7001 CH13TRUSTE 0.00 115.39
111000 38470 10/27/23 21826 CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC 1634 DED:1503 CC ATHLETI 0.00 39.50
111000 38471 10/27/23 14177 CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN 1634 DED:7507 CC CAUSE 0.00 8.50
111000 38472  10/27/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4014 5STAR INDI 0.00 36.39
111000 38472 10/27/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4029 IIOCK IDEN 0.00 8.26
111000 38472 10/27/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4035 TELEHEALTH 0.00 18.00
111000 38472 10/27/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4049 UNUM BASIC 0.00 52.13
111000 38472 10/27/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4001 CANCER PLA 0.00 62.26
111000 38472 10/27/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4043 HARTFORD A 0.00 77.71
111000 38472 10/27/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4048 UNUM CRITI 0.00 96.82
111000 38472 10/27/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3505 UNUM VISIO 0.00 140.62
111000 38472 10/27/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4019 HOSPITAL I 0.00 150.51
111000 38472 10/27/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4028 HARTFORD D 0.00 338.47
111000 38472 10/27/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3004 MET DENTAL 0.00 352.09
111000 38472 10/27/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4018 UNUM VOLUN 0.00 436.45
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,769.71
111000 38473 10/27/23 1143 NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE 1634 DED:5000 NBS FLEXSP 0.00 308.84
111000 38474 10/27/23 81177 TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI 1634 DED:7502 FINGERPRIN 0.00 16.00
111000 38510 11/10/23 4905 A.F.T. #04905 1634 DED:1501 AFT 0.00 19.27
111000 38511 11/10/23 20682 VALDEZ, YVONNE 20682 1634 DED:7001 CH13TRUSTE 0.00 115.39
111000 38512 11/10/23 21826 CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC 1634 DED:1503 CC ATHLETI 0.00 39.50
111000 38513 11/10/23 14177 CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN 1634 DED:7507 CC CAUSE 0.00 8.50
111000 38514 11/10/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4035 TELEHEALTH 0.00 18.00
111000 38514 11/10/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4043 HARTFORD A 0.00 77.71
111000 38514 11/10/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4048 UNUM CRITI 0.00 81.05
111000 38514 11/10/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3505 UNUM VISIO 0.00 148.59
111000 38514 11/10/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4019 HOSPITAL I 0.00 150.51
111000 38514 11/10/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4049 UNUM BASIC 0.00 52.13
111000 38514 11/10/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4014 5STAR INDI 0.00 55.78
111000 38514 11/10/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4001 CANCER PLA 0.00 62.26



POWERSCHOOL
DATE: 09/18/2024
TIME: 11:28:46

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT
111000 38514  11/10/23
111000 38514  11/10/23
111000 38514  11/10/23
111000 38514  11/10/23
TOTAL CHECK

111000 38515  11/10/23
111000 38516  11/10/23
111000 38517  11/15/23
111000 38518  11/15/23
111000 38519  11/15/23
111000 38520 11/15/23
111000 38521  11/15/23
111000 38522  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23
111000 38523  11/15/23

.yr="'24"

VENDOR

1126
1126
1126
1126

1143
81177
4905
4831
7710
20682
21826
14177

1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

NAME

FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC

NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE
TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI
A.F.T. #04905

AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASS
ATPE

VALDEZ, YVONNE 20682
CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC
CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN

FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC

BUDGET UNIT

1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

DED:

DED:

DED:

DED:

DED:

DED:

DED

DED:

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

4018
4028
3004
4029
5000
7502
1501
4000
1502

7001

:1503

7507

4021
4007
3503
4045
4022
4023
4027
4030
4008
4026
4031
4033
4032
4025
4004
4049
4003
3501
4048
3003
4014
3000
3001
4018
3502
3504
4002
4036
4005
4009

UNUM VOLUN
HARTFORD D
MET DENTAL
ITOCK IDEN

NBS FLEXSP
FINGERPRIN
AFT
CANCER/INT
ATPE
CH13TRUSTE
CC ATHLETI
CC CAUSE

HOSPITAL I
CANCER PLA
VISION PLA
HARTFORD A
HOSPITAL I
HOSPITAL I
HOSPITAL I
IIOCK IDEN
CANCER PLA
HOSPITAL I
IIOCK IDEN
ITOCK IDEN
IIOCK IDEN
HOSPITAL I
CANCER PLA
UNUM BASIC
CANCER PLA
VISION PLA
UNUM CRITI
DENTAL

5STAR INDI
DENTAL

DENTAL

UNUM VOLUN
VISION PLA
VISION PLA
CANCER PLA
MD LIVE

CANCER PLA
CANCER PLA

OO0 O0OO0OOOOOOOOOO0OO0OO0O0OOOOOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0DO © O O O O O o o ooooo

PAGE NUMBER:

AMOUNT

399.
299.
364.
8.
1,718.
200.
64.
2,172.
700.
753.

2,125.

301.



POWERSCHOOL

DATE: 09/18/2024
TIME: 11:28:46

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000
111000
111000

111000

38523
38523
38523
38523
38523
38523
38523
38523
38523

38524
38525
38526
38527
38528
38529
38530
38531
38532
38533
38534
38534
38534
38534
38534
38534
38534
38534
38534
38534
38534
38534
38535
38536
38554

38555

ISSUE DT

11/15/23
11/15/23
11/15/23
11/15/23
11/15/23
11/15/23
11/15/23
11/15/23
11/15/23

11/15/23
11/15/23
11/15/23
11/15/23
11/15/23
11/15/23
11/22/23
11/22/23
11/22/23
11/22/23
11/22/23
11/22/23
11/22/23
11/22/23
11/22/23
11/22/23
11/22/23
11/22/23
11/22/23
11/22/23
11/22/23
11/22/23
11/22/23
11/22/23
12/08/23

12/08/23

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

yr="'24"

VENDOR NAME BUDGET UNIT -———-
1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:
1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:
1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:
1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:
1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED
1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED
1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:
1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:
1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:
47701 LEGALSHIELD 1634 DED:
1143 NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE 1634 DED:
77030 TCTA 77030 1634 DED:
81155 TMISD EDUCATION FOUNDATI 1634 DED:
79562 TSTA 79562 1634 DED:
21506 WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS 1634 DED:
4905 A.F.T. #04905 1634 DED:
20682 VALDEZ, YVONNE 20682 1634 DED:
21826 CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC 1634 DED:
14177 CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN 1634 DED:
1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED
1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:
1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:
1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:
1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:
1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:
1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:
1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:
1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:
1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:
1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:
1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:
1143 NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE 1634 DED:
81177 TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI 1634 DED:
4905 A.F.T. #04905 1634 DED:
20682 VALDEZ, YVONNE 20682 1634 DED:

4047
4046
3002
4020

14024
14044

4006
4017
4028
4034
5000
7509
7500
1504
4013
1501
7001
1503
7507

14035

4029
4049
4014
4001
4043
4048
3505
4019
4028
3004
4018

5000
7502

1501
7001

HARTFORD A
HARTFORD A
DENTAL

HOSPITAL I
HOSPITAL I
HARTFORD A
CANCER PLA
UNUM BASIC
HARTFORD D

LEGALSHIEL
NBS FLEXSP
TCTA
EDUCATION
TSTA

WA NATIONA
AFT
CH13TRUSTE
CC ATHLETI
CC CAUSE
TELEHEALTH
IIOCK IDEN
UNUM BASIC
5STAR INDI
CANCER PLA
HARTFORD A
UNUM CRITI
UNUM VISIO
HOSPITAL I
HARTFORD D
MET DENTAL
UNUM VOLUN
NBS FLEXSP
FINGERPRIN
AFT

CH13TRUSTE

O O O O OO0OO0COO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0COD O O O O O O O O O O ooooocoocococo

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

316.
372.
466.
529.
597.
604.
664.
666.
10,572.
40,717.

161.
8,863.
178.
130.
98.
20.
19.
115.

7



POWERSCHOOL
DATE: 09/18/2024
TIME: 11:28:46

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT
111000 38556  12/08/23
111000 38557 12/08/23
111000 38558  12/08/23
111000 38558  12/08/23
111000 38558  12/08/23
111000 38558  12/08/23
111000 38558  12/08/23
111000 38558  12/08/23
111000 38558  12/08/23
111000 38558  12/08/23
111000 38558  12/08/23
111000 38558  12/08/23
111000 38558  12/08/23
111000 38558  12/08/23
TOTAL CHECK

111000 38559  12/08/23
111000 38560 12/08/23
111000 38632  12/15/23
111000 38633  12/15/23
111000 38634  12/15/23
111000 38635 12/15/23
111000 38636  12/15/23
111000 38637  12/15/23
111000 38638  12/15/23
111000 38638  12/15/23
111000 38638  12/15/23
111000 38638  12/15/23
111000 38638  12/15/23
111000 38638  12/15/23
111000 38638 12/15/23
111000 38638  12/15/23
111000 38638  12/15/23
111000 38638 12/15/23
111000 38638  12/15/23
111000 38638  12/15/23
111000 38638  12/15/23
111000 38638  12/15/23
111000 38638  12/15/23
111000 38638 12/15/23

111000 38638 12/15/23

.yr="'24"

VENDOR

21826
14177

1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126

1143
81177
4905
4831
7710
20682
21826
14177

1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126

NAME

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC

CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN

FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL

BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT

SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC

NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE

TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI

A.F.T. #04905

AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASS

ATPE

VALDEZ, YVONNE 20682

CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC

CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN

FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL

BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT

SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC

BUDGET UNIT

1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

DED:

DED:

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

DED:

DED:

DED:

DED:

DED:

DED:

DED

DED:

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

1503
7507

4035
4029
4014
4049
4001
4043
4048
4019
3505
4028
3004
4018

5000
7502
1501
4000

1502
7001

:1503

7507

4003
4007
4021
3503
4005
4009
4047
4046
3002
4020
4044
4024
4006
4017
3502
4008
4026

CC ATHLETI
CC CAUSE

TELEHEALTH
ITOCK IDEN
5STAR INDI
UNUM BASIC
CANCER PLA
HARTFORD A
UNUM CRITI
HOSPITAL I
UNUM VISIO
HARTFORD D
MET DENTAL
UNUM VOLUN

NBS FLEXSP
FINGERPRIN
AFT
CANCER/INT
ATPE
CH13TRUSTE
CC ATHLETI
CC CAUSE

CANCER PLA
CANCER PLA
HOSPITAL I
VISION PLA
CANCER PLA
CANCER PLA
HARTFORD A
HARTFORD A
DENTAL

HOSPITAL I
HARTFORD A
HOSPITAL I
CANCER PLA
UNUM BASIC
VISION PLA
CANCER PLA
HOSPITAL I

OO0 O0OO0OO0OOOOOOO0OO0OO0OO0O ©O O O O O O O O O0O0OO0OOOCOOOoOOoOOOO O ©

SALES TAX

PAGE NUMBER:

AMOUNT



POWERSCHOOL

DATE: 09/18/2024
TIME: 11:28:46

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000

111000
111000

38638
38638
38638
38638
38638
38638
38638
38638
38638
38638
38638
38638
38638
38638
38638
38638
38638
38638
38638
38638
38638
38638

38639
38640
38641
38642
38643
38644
38645
38646
38647
38648
38649
38649
38649
38649
38649
38649

38649
38649

ISSUE DT

12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23

12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/15/23
12/22/23
12/22/23
12/22/23
12/22/23
12/22/23
12/22/23
12/22/23
12/22/23
12/22/23
12/22/23

12/22/23
12/22/23

yr="'24"

VENDOR

1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126

47701
1143
77030
81155
79562
21506
4905
20682
21826
14177
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126

1126
1126

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

NAME

FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC

LEGALSHIELD

NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE
TCTA 77030

TMISD EDUCATION FOUNDATI
TSTA 79562

WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS
A.F.T. #04905

VALDEZ, YVONNE 20682
CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC
CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC

FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC

BUDGET UNIT

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
14025
14004
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

DED
DED

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

14035
14029

DED
DED

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

4049
4031
4033
4032

4045
4022
4023
4027
4030
3501
4048
3003
3504
4002
4036
4014
3000
3001
4018
4028

4034
5000
7509
7500
1504
4013
1501
7001
1503
7507

4014
4049
4001
4043
4019
3505

UNUM BASIC
IIOCK IDEN
IIOCK IDEN
ITOCK IDEN
HOSPITAL I
CANCER PLA
HARTFORD A
HOSPITAL I
HOSPITAL I
HOSPITAL I
IIOCK IDEN
VISION PLA
UNUM CRITI
DENTAL

VISION PLA
CANCER PLA
MD LIVE

5STAR INDI
DENTAL

DENTAL

UNUM VOLUN
HARTFORD D

LEGALSHIEL
NBS FLEXSP
TCTA
EDUCATION
TSTA

WA NATIONA
AFT
CH13TRUSTE
CC ATHLETI
CC CAUSE
TELEHEALTH
ITOCK IDEN
5STAR INDI
UNUM BASIC
CANCER PLA
HARTFORD A

HOSPITAL I
UNUM VISIO

OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O O O O O O O O O O O OOO0OOOCOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

115.

9



POWERSCHOOL PAGE NUMBER: 10
DATE: 09/18/2024 TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:28:46 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET UNIT = ----- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
111000 38649 12/22/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4028 HARTFORD D 0.00 299.03
111000 38649 12/22/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3004 MET DENTAL 0.00 386.58
111000 38649 12/22/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4018 UNUM VOLUN 0.00 417.80
111000 38649 12/22/23 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4048 UNUM CRITI 0.00 86.90
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,774.14
111000 38650 12/22/23 1143 NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE 1634 DED:5000 NBS FLEXSP 0.00 200.50
111000 38651 12/22/23 81177 TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI 1634 DED:7504 MISC REIMB 0.00 241.55
111000 38651 12/22/23 81177 TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI 1634 DED:7502 FINGERPRIN 0.00 80.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 321.55
111000 38671  01/05/24 4905 A.F.T. #04905 1634 DED:1501 AFT 0.00 19.27
111000 38672 01/05/24 21826 CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC 1634 DED:1503 CC ATHLETI 0.00 39.50
111000 38673 01/05/24 14177 CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN 1634 DED:7507 CC CAUSE 0.00 8.50
111000 38674 01/05/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4029 IIOCK IDEN 0.00 5.38
111000 38674 01/05/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4001 CANCER PLA 0.00 48.97
111000 38674 01/05/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4049 UNUM BASIC 0.00 50.63
111000 38674 01/05/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4043 HARTFORD A 0.00 73.13
111000 38674 01/05/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4048 UNUM CRITI 0.00 80.75
111000 38674 01/05/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4019 HOSPITAL I 0.00 139.02
111000 38674 01/05/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3505 UNUM VISIO 0.00 147.83
111000 38674 01/05/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4014 5STAR INDI 0.00 29.56
111000 38674 01/05/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4028 HARTFORD D 0.00 289.51
111000 38674 01/05/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3004 MET DENTAL 0.00 342.28
111000 38674 01/05/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4018 UNUM VOLUN 0.00 397.70
111000 38674 01/05/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4035 TELEHEALTH 0.00 18.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,622.76
111000 38675 01/05/24 1143 NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE 1634 DED:5000 NBS FLEXSP 0.00 188.00
111000 38676 01/05/24 81177 TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI 1634 DED:7502 FINGERPRIN 0.00 16.00
111000 38681 01/12/24 4905 A.F.T. #04905 1634 DED:1501 AFT 0.00 2,172.70
111000 38682 01/12/24 4831 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASS 1634 DED:4000 CANCER/INT 0.00 700.34
111000 38683 01/12/24 7710 ATPE 1634 DED:1502 ATPE 0.00 767.23
111000 38684 01/12/24 20682 VALDEZ, YVONNE 20682 1634 DED:7001 CH13TRUSTE 0.00 2,125.00
111000 38685 01/12/24 21826 CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC 1634 DED:1503 CC ATHLETI 0.00 1,051.62
111000 38686 01/12/24 14177 CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN 1634 DED:7507 CC CAUSE 0.00 185.00
111000 38687 01/12/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4003 CANCER PLA 0.00 217.84
111000 38687 01/12/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4007 CANCER PLA 0.00 233.00
111000 38687 01/12/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4021 HOSPITAL I 0.00 241.22
111000 38687 01/12/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3503 VISION PLA 0.00 245.86
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POWERSCHOOL PAGE NUMBER: 12
DATE: 09/18/2024 TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:28:46 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO TISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME BUDGET UNIT = --—--- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
111000 38696 01/19/24 21826 CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC 1634 DED:1503 CC ATHLETI 0.00 39.50
111000 38697 01/19/24 14177 CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN 1634 DED:7507 CC CAUSE 0.00 8.50
111000 38698 01/19/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4035 TELEHEALTH 0.00 12.00
111000 38698 01/19/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4043 HARTFORD A 0.00 48.98
111000 38698 01/19/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4049 UNUM BASIC 0.00 50.63
111000 38698 01/19/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4048 UNUM CRITI 0.00 52.25
111000 38698 01/19/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4019 HOSPITAL I 0.00 78.44
111000 38698 01/19/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3505 UNUM VISIO 0.00 122.37
111000 38698 01/19/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4001 CANCER PLA 0.00 31.13
111000 38698 01/19/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4018 UNUM VOLUN 0.00 246.25
111000 38698 01/19/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4028 HARTFORD D 0.00 254.77
111000 38698 01/19/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3004 MET DENTAL 0.00 263.87
111000 38698 01/19/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4040 SU ILOCK ID 0.00 5.38
111000 38698 01/19/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4041 SU MD LIV V 0.00 6.00
111000 38698 01/19/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4011 SUM AMPULFCA 0.00 17.84
111000 38698 01/19/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4037 SU HART ACC 0.00 24.15
111000 38698 01/19/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4015 SUM 5STAR LF 0.00 24.57
111000 38698 01/19/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3500 SUM UNUM VIS 0.00 25.46
111000 38698 01/19/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4042 SU UN CRIT I 0.00 28.50
111000 38698 01/19/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4039 SU HART DIS 0.00 34.74
111000 38698 01/19/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4038 SU AMPB LF H 0.00 60.58
111000 38698 01/19/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3005 SUMM MET DEN 0.00 78.41
111000 38698 01/19/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4016 SUM UNM VOL 0.00 151.45
111000 38698 01/19/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4014 5STAR INDI 0.00 4.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,622.76
111000 38699 01/19/24 1143 NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE 1634 DED:5000 NBS FLEXSP 0.00 188.00
111000 38700 01/19/24 81177 TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI 1634 DED:7502 FINGERPRIN 0.00 16.00
111000 38740 02/02/24 4905 A.F.T. #04905 1634 DED:1501 AFT 0.00 19.27
111000 38741 02/02/24 21826 CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC 1634 DED:1503 CC ATHLETI 0.00 39.50
111000 38742 02/02/24 14177 CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN 1634 DED:7507 CC CAUSE 0.00 8.50
111000 38743 02/02/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4035 TELEHEALTH 0.00 12.00
111000 38743  02/02/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4014 5STAR INDI 0.00 4.99
111000 38743  02/02/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4040 SU IIOCK 0.00 5.38
111000 38743 02/02/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4018 UNUM VOLUN 0.00 243.55
111000 38743  02/02/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3004 MET DENTAL 0.00 250.94
111000 38743 02/02/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4028 HARTFORD D 0.00 254.77
111000 38743 02/02/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4041 SUMM MD LV V 0.00 6.00
111000 38743  02/02/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4011 SUMM AMER PU 0.00 17.84
111000 38743 02/02/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4015 SUMMS5STAR 1IN 0.00 24.57
111000 38743 02/02/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4042 SUM UNUM CRI 0.00 28.50
111000 38743  02/02/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4049 UNUM BASIC 0.00 50.63
111000 38743 02/02/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4048 UNUM CRITI 0.00 52.25
111000 38743 02/02/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4043 HARTFORD A 0.00 53.56
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POWERSCHOOL PAGE NUMBER: 14
DATE: 09/18/2024 TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:28:46 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET UNIT = ----- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
111000 38751  02/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3000 DENTAL 0.00 3,046.12
111000 38751 02/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3001 DENTAL 0.00 3,137.76
111000 38751 02/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4018 UNUM VOLUN 0.00 5,880.37
111000 38751  02/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4002 CANCER PLA 0.00 784.96
111000 38751 02/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3504 VISION PLA 0.00 800.28
111000 38751  02/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4036 MD LIVE 0.00 900.00
111000 38751  02/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3502 VISION PLA 0.00 765.52
111000 38751 02/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4008 CANCER PLA 0.00 103.02
111000 38751  02/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4026 HOSPITAL I 0.00 107.52
111000 38751  02/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4028 HARTFORD D 0.00 10,460.36
111000 38751 02/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4049 UNUM BASIC 0.00 3.75
111000 38751  02/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4031 ITOCK IDEN 0.00 30.00
111000 38751  02/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4033 IIOCK IDEN 0.00 53.00
111000 38751 02/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4032 IIOCK IDEN 0.00 53.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 40,266.48
111000 38752 02/15/24 47701 LEGALSHIELD 1634 DED:4034 LEGALSHIEL 0.00 161.50
111000 38753 02/15/24 1143 NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE 1634 DED:5000 NBS FLEXSP 0.00 8,838.16
111000 38754  02/15/24 77030 TCTA 77030 1634 DED:7509 TCTA 0.00 178.18
111000 38755 02/15/24 81155 TMISD EDUCATION FOUNDATI 1634 DED:7500 EDUCATION 0.00 130.00
111000 38756  02/15/24 79562 TSTA 79562 1634 DED:1504 T S T A 0.00 98.16
111000 38757  02/15/24 81177 TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI 1634 DED:7502 FINGERPRIN 0.00 16.00
111000 38758 02/15/24 21506 WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS 1634 DED:4013 WA NATIONA 0.00 20.90
111000 38759  02/16/24 4905 A.F.T. #04905 1634 DED:1501 AFT 0.00 19.27
111000 38760 02/16/24 21826 CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC 1634 DED:1503 CC ATHLETI 0.00 39.50
111000 38761 02/16/24 14177 CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN 1634 DED:7507 CC CAUSE 0.00 8.50
111000 38762 02/16/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4035 TELEHEALTH 0.00 18.00
111000 38762 02/16/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4014 5STAR INDI 0.00 29.56
111000 38762 02/16/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4001 CANCER PLA 0.00 48.97
111000 38762 02/16/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4049 UNUM BASIC 0.00 52.13
111000 38762 02/16/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4043 HARTFORD A 0.00 77.71
111000 38762 02/16/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4048 UNUM CRITI 0.00 80.75
111000 38762 02/16/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4019 HOSPITAL I 0.00 139.02
111000 38762 02/16/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3505 UNUM VISIO 0.00 144.79
111000 38762 02/16/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4028 HARTFORD D 0.00 289.51
111000 38762 02/16/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3004 MET DENTAL 0.00 329.35
111000 38762 02/16/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4018 UNUM VOLUN 0.00 395.00
111000 38762 02/16/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4029 IIOCK IDEN 0.00 5.38
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,610.17
111000 38763 02/16/24 1143 NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE 1634 DED:5000 NBS FLEXSP 0.00 188.00



POWERSCHOOL
DATE: 09/18/2024
TIME: 11:28:46

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT
111000 38764 02/16/24
111000 38764  02/16/24
TOTAL CHECK

111000 38790 03/20/24
111000 38791  03/20/24
111000 38792  03/20/24
111000 38793  03/20/24
111000 38793  03/20/24
111000 38793  03/20/24
111000 38793  03/20/24
111000 38793  03/20/24
111000 38793  03/20/24
111000 38793  03/20/24
111000 38793  03/20/24
111000 38793  03/20/24
111000 38793  03/20/24
111000 38793  03/20/24
111000 38793  03/20/24
TOTAL CHECK

111000 38794  03/20/24
111000 38795 03/20/24
111000 38796  03/15/24
111000 38797  03/15/24
111000 38798 03/15/24
111000 38799  03/15/24
111000 38800 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24

.yr="'24"

VENDOR

81177
81177

4905
21826
14177

1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126

1143
81177
4905
4831
7710
21826
14177

1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

NAME

TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI
TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI

A.F.T. #04905
CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC
CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN

FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC

NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE
TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI
A.F.T. #04905

AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASS
ATPE

CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC
CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN

FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC

BUDGET UNIT

1634
1634

1634
1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

DED:
DED:

DED

DED:
DED:

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

14009
14046

DED
DED

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

7504
7502

11501

1503
7507

4035
4029
4049
4001
4043
4048
4014
4028
3004
4018
3505
4019

5000
7502
1501
4000
1502
1503
7507

4003
4007
4021
3503
4005
4047

3002
4020
4024
4044
4017
4006

MISC REIMB
FINGERPRIN

AFT
CC ATHLETI
CC CAUSE

TELEHEALTH
IIOCK IDEN
UNUM BASIC
CANCER PLA
HARTFORD A
UNUM CRITI
5STAR INDI
HARTFORD D
MET DENTAL
UNUM VOLUN
UNUM VISIO
HOSPITAL I

NBS FLEXSP
FINGERPRIN
AFT
CANCER/INT
ATPE

CC ATHLETI
CC CAUSE

CANCER PLA
CANCER PLA
HOSPITAL I
VISION PLA
CANCER PLA
HARTFORD A
CANCER PLA
HARTFORD A
DENTAL

HOSPITAL I
HOSPITAL I
HARTFORD A
UNUM BASIC
CANCER PLA

SALES TAX

OO0 O0OO0OO0OOOOOOO0OO O O O O O O O O0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOOO0OODO O O o ooo

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUM
ACCTPA21

BER:

15

AMOUNT

76.
.00
108.

19.

39.

32

664.

90
90
27
50



POWERSCHOOL
DATE: 09/18/2024
TIME: 11:28:46

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
111000 38801 03/15/24
TOTAL CHECK

111000 38802 03/15/24
111000 38803  03/15/24
111000 38804 03/15/24
111000 38805 03/15/24
111000 38806 03/15/24
111000 38807 03/15/24
111000 38808 03/15/24
111000 38809 03/15/24
111000 38810 03/15/24
111000 38811  03/15/24
111000 38812  03/15/24
111000 38813  03/15/24
111000 38813  03/15/24
111000 38813  03/15/24

.yr="'24"

VENDOR

1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126

47701
1143

77030
56220
81155
79562
81177
21506
4905

21826
14177
1126

1126
1126

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

NAME

FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC

LEGALSHIELD

NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE
TCTA 77030

TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT DISB
TMISD EDUCATION FOUNDATI
TSTA 79562

TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI
WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS

A.F.T. #04905

CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC

CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC

FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC

BUDGET UNIT

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
14004
14045
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

DED
DED

DED:

DED:

DED

DED:

DED:

DED:

DED:

DED:

DED:

DED

DED:

DED:
DED:
DED:

4031
4033
4032
4025

4022
4023
4027
4030
3501
4048
3003
4014
3000
3001
4018
4002
3504
4036
3502
4008
4026
4028
4049

4034
5000

17509

1002
7500
1504
7502
4013
1501

:1503

7507

4014
4028
3004

ITOCK IDEN
IIOCK IDEN
IIOCK IDEN
HOSPITAL I
CANCER PLA
HARTFORD A
HOSPITAL I
HOSPITAL I
HOSPITAL I
ITOCK IDEN
VISION PLA
UNUM CRITI
DENTAL

5STAR INDI
DENTAL

DENTAL

UNUM VOLUN
CANCER PLA
VISION PLA
MD LIVE

VISION PLA
CANCER PLA
HOSPITAL I
HARTFORD D
UNUM BASIC

LEGALSHIEL
NBS FLEXSP
TCTA

TX CHLD SU
EDUCATION
TSTA
FINGERPRIN
WA NATIONA
AFT

CC ATHLETI
CC CAUSE
5STAR INDI

HARTFORD D
MET DENTAL

OO0 O O O O O O O O O O O O0O0O0COOCOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

16

AMOUNT

2,114.
2.467.
3.046.
3.,094.
5.880.
784.
800.
900.
765.
103.
107.
10,382.
40,121.
161.
8,838.
178.
2,250.
130.
98.
16.
20.
19.
39.

8.

29.

289.
311.



POWERSCHOOL PAGE NUMBER: 17
DATE: 09/18/2024 TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:28:46 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO TISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME BUDGET UNIT = --—--- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
111000 38813 03/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4018 UNUM VOLUN 0.00 389.70
111000 38813 03/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4049 UNUM BASIC 0.00 46.88
111000 38813 03/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4001 CANCER PLA 0.00 48.97
111000 38813 03/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4043 HARTFORD A 0.00 77.71
111000 38813 03/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4048 UNUM CRITI 0.00 79.75
111000 38813 03/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3505 UNUM VISIO 0.00 137.19
111000 38813 03/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4019 HOSPITAL I 0.00 139.02
111000 38813 03/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4029 IIOCK IDEN 0.00 5.38
111000 38813 03/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4035 TELEHEALTH 0.00 18.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,573.30
111000 38814 03/15/24 1143 NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE 1634 DED: 5000 NBS FLEXSP 0.00 188.00
111000 38815 03/15/24 81177 TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI 1634 DED:7502 FINGERPRIN 0.00 16.00
111000 38849 04/12/24 4905 A.F.T. #04905 1634 DED:1501 AFT 0.00 19.27
111000 38850 04/12/24 21826 CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC 1634 DED:1503 CC ATHLETI 0.00 48.00
111000 38851 04/12/24 14177 CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN 1634 DED:7507 CC CAUSE 0.00 8.50
111000 38852 04/12/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4035 TELEHEALTH 0.00 18.00
111000 38852 04/12/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4014 5STAR INDI 0.00 29.56
111000 38852 04/12/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4001 CANCER PLA 0.00 48.97
111000 38852 04/12/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4043 HARTFORD A 0.00 73.13
111000 38852 04/12/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4048 UNUM CRITI 0.00 79.75
111000 38852 04/12/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4019 HOSPITAL I 0.00 127.53
111000 38852 04/12/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3505 UNUM VISIO 0.00 129.59
111000 38852 04/12/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4049 UNUM BASIC 0.00 46.89
111000 38852 04/12/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4028 HARTFORD D 0.00 267.01
111000 38852 04/12/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3004 MET DENTAL 0.00 293.91
111000 38852  04/12/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4018 UNUM VOLUN 0.00 383.45
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,497.79
111000 38853  04/12/24 1143 NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE 1634 DED:5000 NBS FLEXSP 0.00 188.00
111000 38854 04/12/24 81177 TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI 1634 DED:7502 FINGERPRIN 0.00 32.00
111000 38854 04/12/24 81177 TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI 1634 DED:7504 MISC REIMB 0.00 46.14
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 78.14
111000 38855 04/15/24 4905 A.F.T. #04905 1634 DED:1501 AFT 0.00 2,117.70
111000 38856 04/15/24 4831 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASS 1634 DED:4000 CANCER/INT 0.00 700.34
111000 38857 04/15/24 7710 ATPE 1634 DED:1502 ATPE 0.00 767.23
111000 38858 04/15/24 21826 CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC 1634 DED:1503 CC ATHLETI 0.00 1,409.87
111000 38859 04/15/24 14177 CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN 1634 DED:7507 CC CAUSE 0.00 185.00
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4003 CANCER PLA 0.00 217.84
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4007 CANCER PLA 0.00 233.00



POWERSCHOOL PAGE NUMBER: 18
DATE: 09/18/2024 TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:28:46 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME BUDGET UNIT = ----- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4021 HOSPITAL I 0.00 241.22
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3503 VISION PLA 0.00 245.86
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4005 CANCER PLA 0.00 273.28
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4047 HARTFORD A 0.00 292.08
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4009 CANCER PLA 0.00 301.92
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4046 HARTFORD A 0.00 356.96
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3002 DENTAL 0.00 502.46
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4020 HOSPITAL I 0.00 563.64
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4024 HOSPITAL I 0.00 574.50
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4044 HARTFORD A 0.00 604.56
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4017 UNUM BASIC 0.00 655.50
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4006 CANCER PLA 0.00 664.50
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4049 UNUM BASIC 0.00 3.75
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4031 IIOCK IDEN 0.00 30.00
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4033 IIOCK IDEN 0.00 53.00
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4032 IIOCK IDEN 0.00 53.75
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4025 HOSPITAL I 0.00 93.28
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4004 CANCER PLA 0.00 93.84
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4045 HARTFORD A 0.00 130.14
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4022 HOSPITAL I 0.00 141.68
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4023 HOSPITAL I 0.00 146.00
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4027 HOSPITAL I 0.00 146.52
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4030 IIOCK IDEN 0.00 155.25
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4008 CANCER PLA 0.00 103.02
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4026 HOSPITAL I 0.00 107.52
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3502 VISION PLA 0.00 765.52
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4002 CANCER PLA 0.00 767 .12
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4048 UNUM CRITI 0.00 1,730.40
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3003 DENTAL 0.00 2,046.30
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4014 5STAR INDI 0.00 2,467.79
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3000 DENTAL 0.00 3,028.41
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3001 DENTAL 0.00 3,094.18
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4018 UNUM VOLUN 0.00 5,866.57
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3504 VISION PLA 0.00 779.76
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4036 MD LIVE 0.00 900.00
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3501 VISION PLA 0.00 1,153.68
111000 38860 04/15/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4028 HARTFORD D 0.00 10,389.70
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 39,974.50
111000 38861 04/15/24 47701 LEGALSHIELD 1634 DED:4034 LEGALSHIEL 0.00 161.50
111000 38862 04/15/24 1143 NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE 1634 DED:5000 NBS FLEXSP 0.00 8,838.16
111000 38863 04/15/24 77030 TCTA 77030 1634 DED:7509 TCTA 0.00 178.18
111000 38864 04/15/24 56220 TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT DISB 1634 DED:1002 TX CHLD SU 0.00 2,250.84
111000 38865 04/15/24 81155 TMISD EDUCATION FOUNDATI 1634 DED:7500 EDUCATION 0.00 130.00
111000 38866 04/15/24 79562 TSTA 79562 1634 DED:1504 TS T A 0.00 98.16
111000 38867 04/15/24 21506 WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS 1634 DED:4013 WA NATIONA 0.00 20.90



POWERSCHOOL

DATE: 09/18/2024
TIME: 11:28:46

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT

111000
111000
111000

111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000
111000
111000
111000

111000

38877
38878
38879

38880
38880
38880
38880
38880
38880
38880
38880
38880
38880
38880

38881
38882
38935
38936
38937
38938
38938
38938
38938
38938
38938
38938
38938
38938
38938
38938
38939
38940
38941
38942

38943

04/26/24
04/26/24
04/26/24

04/26/24
04/26/24
04/26/24
04/26/24
04/26/24
04/26/24
04/26/24
04/26/24
04/26/24
04/26/24
04/26/24

04/26/24
04/26/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/10/24
05/15/24
05/15/24

05/15/24

.yr="'24"

VENDOR

4905
21826
14177

1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126

1143
81177
4905
21826
14177
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1143
81177
4905
4831

7710

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

NAME

A.F.T. #04905
CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC
CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN

FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC

NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE
TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI
A.F.T. #04905

CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC
CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE
TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI
A.F.T. #04905

AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASS

ATPE

BUDGET UNIT

1634
1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

1634

DED:

DED:

DED

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED
DED:
DED:

DED:

1501
1503

17507

4035
4014
4049
4001
4043
4048
4019
3505
4028
3004
4018

5000
7502
1501
1503
7507

4014
4049
4001
4043
4048
4019
3505
4028
3004
4018
4035

5000

17502

1501
4000
1502

AFT
CC ATHLETI
CC CAUSE

TELEHEALTH
5STAR INDI
UNUM BASIC
CANCER PLA
HARTFORD A
UNUM CRITI
HOSPITAL I
UNUM VISIO
HARTFORD D
MET DENTAL
UNUM VOLUN

NBS FLEXSP
FINGERPRIN
AFT

CC ATHLETI
CC CAUSE
5STAR INDI
UNUM BASIC
CANCER PLA
HARTFORD A
UNUM CRITI
HOSPITAL I
UNUM VISIO
HARTFORD D
MET DENTAL
UNUM VOLUN
TELEHEALTH
NBS FLEXSP
FINGERPRIN
AFT
CANCER/INT

ATPE

O O O O O OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOOO0OOO O O O O O O00O0OOOOOOOO0O O o o

SALES TAX

.00
.00

PAGE NUM
ACCTPA21

BER:

19

AMOUNT

19.
48.

27
00



POWERSCHOOL

DATE: 09/18/2024
TIME: 11:28:46

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT

111000
111000

111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
111000

38944
38945

38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946
38946

38947
38948
38949

05/15/24
05/15/24

05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24

05/15/24
05/15/24
05/15/24

.yr="'24"

VENDOR

21826
14177

1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126

47701
1143
77030

NAME

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC

CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN

FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL

BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT

LEGALSHIELD

SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC

NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE

TCTA 77030

BUDGET UNIT

1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634
1634

DED:
DED:

14003
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
14020

DED

DED

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

DED:

DED:

DED:

1503
7507

4007
4021
3503
4005
4047
4009
4046
3502
4002
4008
4026
3002

4024
4044
4017
4006
3504
4036
3501
4048
4014
3000
3001
4018
3003
4028
4049
4031
4033
4032
4025
4004
4045
4022
4023
4027
4030

4034
5000
7509

CC ATHLETI
CC CAUSE

CANCER PLA
CANCER PLA
HOSPITAL I
VISION PLA
CANCER PLA
HARTFORD A
CANCER PLA
HARTFORD A
VISION PLA
CANCER PLA
CANCER PLA
HOSPITAL I
DENTAL

HOSPITAL I
HOSPITAL I
HARTFORD A
UNUM BASIC
CANCER PLA
VISION PLA
MD LIVE

VISION PLA
UNUM CRITI
5STAR INDI
DENTAL

DENTAL

UNUM VOLUN
DENTAL

HARTFORD D
UNUM BASIC
IIOCK IDEN
IIOCK IDEN
ITOCK IDEN
HOSPITAL I
CANCER PLA
HARTFORD A
HOSPITAL I
HOSPITAL I
HOSPITAL I
IIOCK IDEN

LEGALSHIEL
NBS FLEXSP

TCTA

SALES TAX

O O O O00OCOOOOOOO0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0O O ©

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

20

AMOUNT

1,313.
185.

39,685.
161.
8,838.
178.



POWERSCHOOL
DATE: 09/18/2024
TIME: 11:28:46

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT
111000 38950 05/15/24
111000 38951  05/15/24
111000 38952  05/15/24
111000 38953  05/15/24
111000 38954  05/15/24
111000 38964 05/24/24
111000 38965  05/24/24
111000 38966  05/24/24
111000 38967 05/24/24
111000 38967  05/24/24
111000 38967  05/24/24
111000 38967 05/24/24
111000 38967  05/24/24
111000 38967  05/24/24
111000 38967 05/24/24
111000 38967  05/24/24
111000 38967  05/24/24
111000 38967 05/24/24
111000 38967  05/24/24
TOTAL CHECK

111000 38968  05/24/24
111000 38969  05/24/24
111000 38976  05/31/24
111000 38977  05/31/24
111000 38991 06/07/24
111000 38992 06/07/24
111000 38993  06/07/24
111000 38994 06/07/24
111000 38994  06/07/24
111000 38994  06/07/24
111000 38994 06/07/24
111000 38994 06/07/24
111000 38994  06/07/24
111000 38994 06/07/24
111000 38994 06/07/24
111000 38994 06/07/24

.yr="'24"

VENDOR
56220
81155
79562
81750
21506
4905
21826
14177

1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126

1143
81177
77030
79562
4905
21826
14177
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126

1126
1126

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

NAME

TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT DISB
TMISD EDUCATION FOUNDATI
TSTA 79562

US DEPARTMENT OF THE TRE
WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS

A.F.T. #04905

CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC

CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN

FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC

NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE
TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI
TCTA 77030

TSTA 79562

A.F.T. #04905

CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC
CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC

FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC

BUDGET UNIT

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634

DED:

DED:

DED

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

DED:
14001

DED

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

DED:

DED

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

14014
14001

DED
DED

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

1002
7500

11504

7005
4013
1501
1503
7507

4014
4049

4043
4048
4019
3505
4028
3004
4018
4035

5000

17502

7509
1504
1501
1503
7507
4035
4049
4043
4048
4019

3505
4028

TX CHLD SU
EDUCATION
TSTA
SBA TREAS
WA NATIONA
AFT

CC ATHLETI
CC CAUSE

5STAR INDI
UNUM BASIC
CANCER PLA
HARTFORD A
UNUM CRITI
HOSPITAL I
UNUM VISIO
HARTFORD D
MET DENTAL
UNUM VOLUN
TELEHEALTH

NBS FLEXSP
FINGERPRIN
TCTA
TSTA
AFT

CC ATHLETI
CC CAUSE
TELEHEALTH
5STAR INDI
CANCER PLA
UNUM BASIC
HARTFORD A
UNUM CRITI
HOSPITAL I

UNUM VISIO
HARTFORD D

SALES TAX

OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O O O O O O O O O00O0OO0OOOLOOOO0O0O ©O ©O O o o o o o

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

PAGE NUM
ACCTPA21

BER:

21

AMOUNT

2,250.
130.
98.
393.
.90
.27
.00

84
00
16
69



POWERSCHOOL

DATE: 09/18/2024
TIME: 11:28:46

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000

111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000

38994
38994

38995
38996
38997
38998
38999
39000
39001

39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002
39002

ISSUE DT

06/07/24
06/07/24

06/07/24
06/07/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24

06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24
06/14/24

.yr="'24"

VENDOR

1126
1126

1143
81177
4905
4831
7710
21826
14177

1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126

NAME

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC

NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE

TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI

A.F.T. #04905

AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASS

ATPE

CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC

CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN

FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL

BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT

SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC

BUDGET UNIT

1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

DED:

DED:

DED:

DED:

DED:

DED:

DED:

DED:

DED:

DED

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
14046
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
14048
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

DED

DED

3004
4018
5000
7502
1501
4000
1502
1503
7507

14031

4045
4022
4023
4027
4030
4003
3503
4007
4021
4005
4047
4009

3502
4036
3501
3002
4020
4024
4044
4017
4006
4014
3000
3001

3003
3504
4002
4049
4033
4032
4025

MET DENTAL
UNUM VOLUN

NBS FLEXSP
FINGERPRIN
AFT
CANCER/INT
ATPE

CC ATHLETI
CC CAUSE

ITOCK IDEN
HARTFORD A
HOSPITAL I
HOSPITAL I
HOSPITAL I
IIOCK IDEN
CANCER PLA
VISION PLA
CANCER PLA
HOSPITAL I
CANCER PLA
HARTFORD A
CANCER PLA
HARTFORD A
VISION PLA
MD LIVE

VISION PLA
DENTAL

HOSPITAL I
HOSPITAL I
HARTFORD A
UNUM BASIC
CANCER PLA
5STAR INDI
DENTAL

DENTAL

UNUM CRITI
DENTAL

VISION PLA
CANCER PLA
UNUM BASIC
IIOCK IDEN
IIOCK IDEN
HOSPITAL I

SALES TAX

OO0 O0OOOOOOOOOO0OO0O0OO0OOOOOOO0O0OO0OO0OO0OOOOO0O0 ©O ©O ©O O O o o ooo

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUM
ACCTPA21

BER:

22

AMOUNT

285.
.05
.03

125.
16.
.08
665.
767.
1,313.
166.

30.
130.
141.
146.
146.
149.
217.
232.
233.
241.
273.
292.
301.
341.
785.
876.

1,108.
502.
546.
574.
595.
637.
664.

2,453.

2,851.

3,163.

1,708.

1,909.
718.
767.

3.

53.

53.

93.

322
1,332

2,002

05

50
00

84
23



POWERSCHOOL
DATE: 09/18/2024
TIME: 11:28:46

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT
111000 39002 06/14/24
111000 39002 06/14/24
111000 39002 06/14/24
111000 39002 06/14/24
111000 39002 06/14/24
TOTAL CHECK

111000 39003 06/14/24
111000 39004 06/14/24
111000 39005 06/14/24
111000 39006 06/14/24
111000 39007 06/14/24
111000 39008 06/14/24
111000 39009 06/14/24
111000 39010 06/14/24
111000 39018 06/21/24
111000 39019 06/21/24
111000 39020 06/21/24
111000 39021 06/21/24
111000 39021 06/21/24
111000 39021 06/21/24
111000 39021 06/21/24
111000 39021 06/21/24
111000 39021 06/21/24
111000 39021 06/21/24
111000 39021  06/21/24
111000 39021 06/21/24
111000 39021 06/21/24
111000 39021  06/21/24
111000 39021 06/21/24
111000 39021 06/21/24
111000 39021  06/21/24
111000 39021 06/21/24
111000 39021 06/21/24
111000 39021 06/21/24
111000 39021 06/21/24
111000 39021 06/21/24
111000 39021 06/21/24
111000 39021 06/21/24

TOTAL CHECK

.yr="'24"

VENDOR

1126
1126
1126
1126
1126

47701
1143

77030
56220
81155
79562
81750
21506
4905

21826
14177

1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

NAME

FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC

LEGALSHIELD

NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE
TCTA 77030

TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT DISB
TMISD EDUCATION FOUNDATI
TSTA 79562

US DEPARTMENT OF THE TRE
WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS

A.F.T. #04905

CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC

CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN

FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC
FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC

BUDGET UNIT

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
14028

DED

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

DED:
DED:
14048
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
14038

DED

DED

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

4004
4008
4026
4018

4034
5000
7509
1002
7500
1504
7005
4013
1501
1503
7507

4001
4049

4043
4019
3505
4035
4018
3004
4028
4041
4011
4037
4015
4042
3500

4039
3005
4016
4014

CANCER PLA
CANCER PLA
HOSPITAL I
UNUM VOLUN
HARTFORD D

LEGALSHIEL
NBS FLEXSP
TCTA

TX CHLD SU
EDUCATION
TSTA
SBA TREAS
WA NATIONA
AFT

CC ATHLETI
CC CAUSE

CANCER PLA
UNUM BASIC
UNUM CRITI
HARTFORD A
HOSPITAL I
UNUM VISIO
TELEHEALTH
UNUM VOLUN
MET DENTAL
HARTFORD D
SUM MD VIRTL
SUM CANCER
SUM HARTFORD
SUMM 5STAR
SUM UNUM CR
SUM UNUM VIS
SUM HOSPITL
SUM HRTFD DI
DENTAL SUMM
SUMM UNUM
5STAR INDI

OO0 O0OO0OO0OOOOOOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OD O O ©O O O O O O O O o oooooo

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

23

AMOUNT

93.
103.
107.

5,627.
10,122.
38,997.

127.
8,813.
168.
2,250.
130.
49.

393.



POWERSCHOOL
DATE: 09/18/2024
TIME: 11:28:46

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT
111000 39022 06/21/24
111000 39023  06/21/24
111000 39023  06/21/24
TOTAL CHECK

111000 39053  07/05/24
111000 39054 07/05/24
111000 39055 07/05/24
111000 39056 07/05/24
111000 39056  07/05/24
111000 39056 07/05/24
111000 39056 07/05/24
111000 39056  07/05/24
111000 39056 07/05/24
111000 39056 07/05/24
111000 39056  07/05/24
111000 39056 07/05/24
111000 39056 07/05/24
111000 39056  07/05/24
111000 39056 07/05/24
111000 39056 07/05/24
111000 39056  07/05/24
111000 39056 07/05/24
111000 39056 07/05/24
111000 39056  07/05/24
111000 39056 07/05/24
111000 39056 07/05/24
111000 39056  07/05/24
TOTAL CHECK

111000 39057 07/05/24
111000 39064  07/15/24
111000 39065 07/15/24
111000 39066  07/15/24
111000 39067  07/15/24
111000 39068 07/15/24
111000 39069 07/15/24
111000 39069 07/15/24
111000 39069 07/15/24
111000 39069 07/15/24
111000 39069 07/15/24
111000 39069 07/15/24

.yr="'24"

VENDOR
1143

81177
81177

4905
21826
14177

1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126

1143
4905
4831
7710
21826
14177
1126
1126
1126
1126

1126
1126

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

NAME
NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE

TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI
TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI

A.F.T. #04905
CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC
CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN

FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL

BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC

NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE
A.F.T. #04905

AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASS
ATPE

CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC
CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL

FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL

BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC

BUDGET UNIT

1634

1634
1634

1634
1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634

DED:

DED:
DED:

DED:
DED:
DED:

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
14041

DED

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
14016

DED

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
17507

DED

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

5000

7502
7504

1501
1503
7507

4001
4049
4043
4028
4018
3004

4039
4014
4035
4048
3505
4019
4037
4011
3500
4042
4038
3005

5000
1501
4000
1502
1503

4036
3501
4002
3504
3502
4048

NBS FLEXSP

FINGERPRIN
MISC REIMB

AFT
CC ATHLETI
CC CAUSE

CANCER PLA
UNUM BASIC
HARTFORD A
HARTFORD D
UNUM VOLUN
MET DENTAL
SU MD VIRT
SUHARTFORD
5STAR INDI
TELEHEALTH
UNUM CRITI
UNUM VISIO
HOSPITAL I
SUHARTFD ACC
SU CANCER
UNU VIS SUMM
SU UNUM CRI
SU HOSPITAL
DENTAL SUM
SUMM UNUM

NBS FLEXSP
AFT
CANCER/INT
ATPE

CC ATHLETI
CC CAUSE
MD LIVE
VISION PLA
CANCER PLA
VISION PLA

VISION PLA
UNUM CRITI

SALES TAX

OOO0OO0O0O0O O O O O O O OOO0OOCOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0O ©O O O ooo o

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUM
ACCTPA21

BER:

24

AMOUNT

125.
16.
5.
21.
19.

.00

50
00
00
00

27



POWERSCHOOL

DATE: 09/18/2024
TIME: 11:28:46

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000

39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069
39069

39070
39071
39072
39073
39074
39075
39076
39077
39078

ISSUE DT

07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24

07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/15/24
07/19/24

.yr="'24"

VENDOR

1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126

47701
1143

77030
56220
81155
79562
81750
21506
4905

NAME

FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT

LEGALSHIELD

SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC

NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE

TCTA 77030

TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT DISB

TMISD EDUCATION FOUNDATI

TSTA 79562

US DEPARTMENT OF THE TRE

WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS
A.F.T. #04905

BUDGET UNIT

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
14018
14028
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
14047

DED
DED

DED

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
14017
DED:

DED

DED:

DED:

DED:

DED:

DED:

DED

DED:

DED:

DED:

3003
4014
3000
3001

4049
4031
4032
4033
4025
4004
4008
4026
4021
4003
3503
4007

4005
4009
4046
4045
4022
4030
4023
4027
3002
4020
4044
4024

4006

4034
5000
7509
1002
7500

:1504

7005
4013
1501

DENTAL

5STAR INDI
DENTAL

DENTAL

UNUM VOLUN
HARTFORD D
UNUM BASIC
IIOCK IDEN
IIOCK IDEN
ITOCK IDEN
HOSPITAL I
CANCER PLA
CANCER PLA
HOSPITAL I
HOSPITAL I
CANCER PLA
VISION PLA
CANCER PLA
HARTFORD A
CANCER PLA
CANCER PLA
HARTFORD A
HARTFORD A
HOSPITAL I
ITOCK IDEN
HOSPITAL I
HOSPITAL I
DENTAL

HOSPITAL I
HARTFORD A
HOSPITAL I
UNUM BASIC
CANCER PLA

LEGALSHIEL
NBS FLEXSP
TCTA

TX CHLD SU
EDUCATION
TSTA
SBA TREAS
WA NATIONA

AFT

O O O O O O O O O OO0O0OOOCOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0O0O

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

25

AMOUNT

1,909.
2,453.
2,780.
3,094.
5,360.
9,733.



POWERSCHOOL

DATE: 09/18/2024
TIME: 11:28:46

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT

111000
111000

111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
111000
111000

111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
111000

39079
39080

39081
39081
39081
39081
39081
39081
39081
39081
39081
39081
39081
39081
39081
39081
39081
39081
39081
39081
39081

39082
39198
39199
39200

39201
39201
39201
39201
39201
39201
39201
39201
39201
39201
39201

39202
39203
39204

07/19/24
07/19/24

07/19/24
07/19/24
07/19/24
07/19/24
07/19/24
07/19/24
07/19/24
07/19/24
07/19/24
07/19/24
07/19/24
07/19/24
07/19/24
07/19/24
07/19/24
07/19/24
07/19/24
07/19/24
07/19/24

07/19/24
08/02/24
08/02/24
08/02/24

08/02/24
08/02/24
08/02/24
08/02/24
08/02/24
08/02/24
08/02/24
08/02/24
08/02/24
08/02/24
08/02/24

08/02/24
08/02/24
08/15/24

.yr="'24"

VENDOR

21826
14177

1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126

1143
4905
21826
14177

1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126

1143
81177
4905

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

NAME

CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC
CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN

FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL

BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC

NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE
A.F.T. #04905

CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC
CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN

FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL

BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC
BENEFIT SERVIC

NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE
TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI
A.F.T. #04905

BUDGET UNIT

1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634
1634

DED:
DED:

14001
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
14039

DED

DED

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
14035

DED

DED:

DED:

DED:

1503
7507

4014
4035
4019
4043
4048
3505
4049
4028
4018
3004
4041
4037

4011
3500
4038
3005
4016

5000
1501
1503
7507

4043
4048
4019
3505
4028
3004
4018
4014
4001
4049

5000
7502
1501

CC ATHLETI
CC CAUSE

CANCER PLA
5STAR INDI
TELEHEALTH
HOSPITAL I
HARTFORD A
UNUM CRITI
UNUM VISIO
UNUM BASIC
HARTFORD D
UNUM VOLUN
MET DENTAL
SUM MD VIRT
SUM HARTFORD
SU HRTFRD DI
SUM CANCER
UNUM VIS SUM
SUM HOSPITAL
DENTL SUMM
SUMM UNUM

NBS FLEXSP
AFT

CC ATHLETI
CC CAUSE

HARTFORD A
UNUM CRITI
HOSPITAL I
UNUM VISIO
HARTFORD D
MET DENTAL
UNUM VOLUN
5STAR INDI
CANCER PLA
UNUM BASIC
TELEHEALTH

NBS FLEXSP
FINGERPRIN

AFT

SALES TAX

O O O OO0OO0OOOCOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO O O O O OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0OOO0O O O

PAGE NUM
ACCTPA21

BER:

26

AMOUNT

48.
17.



POWERSCHOOL

DATE: 09/18/2024
TIME: 11:28:46

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT

111000
111000
111000
111000

111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

39205
39206
39207
39208

39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209
39209

08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24

08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24
08/15/24

.yr="'24"

VENDOR

4831
7710
21826
14177

1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126
1126

NAME

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASS

ATPE

CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC

CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN

FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL
FINANCIAL

BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT
BENEFIT

SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC
SERVIC

BUDGET UNIT

1634
1634
1634
1634

1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634
1634

DED:
DED:
11503

DED

DED:

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
14032

DED

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
14024
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:
14033
14025

DED

DED
DED

DED:
DED:
DED:
DED:

4000
1502

7507

4007
4021
3503
4003
4005
4047
4009
4046
4031

4026
4045
4030
4022
4023
4027
3502
4002
3504
4036
3501
3002

4020
4044
4006
4017
3003
4014
3000
3001
4018
4028
4048
4049

4004
4008
3004
3505

CANCER/INT
ATPE

CC ATHLETI
CC CAUSE

CANCER PLA
HOSPITAL I
VISION PLA
CANCER PLA
CANCER PLA
HARTFORD A
CANCER PLA
HARTFORD A
IIOCK IDEN
ITOCK IDEN
HOSPITAL I
HARTFORD A
ITOCK IDEN
HOSPITAL I
HOSPITAL I
HOSPITAL I
VISION PLA
CANCER PLA
VISION PLA
MD LIVE

VISION PLA
DENTAL

HOSPITAL I
HOSPITAL I
HARTFORD A
CANCER PLA
UNUM BASIC
DENTAL

5STAR INDI
DENTAL

DENTAL

UNUM VOLUN
HARTFORD D
UNUM CRITI
UNUM BASIC
IIOCK IDEN
HOSPITAL I
CANCER PLA
CANCER PLA
MET DENTAL
UNUM VISIO

SALES TAX

[elelolololololololololololeololololololololololololololololofolololololololololololo RN o RN e BN o RN o)

.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER:

ACCTPA21

27

AMOUNT

414.
625.
1,124.
166.

29
76



POWERSCHOOL PAGE NUMBER: 28
DATE: 09/18/2024 TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:28:46 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET UNIT = ----- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
111000 39210 08/15/24 47701 LEGALSHIELD 1634 DED:4034 LEGALSHIEL 0.00 127.60
111000 39211 08/15/24 1143 NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE 1634 DED:5500 NBS DEPEND 0.00 390.00
111000 39211  08/15/24 1143 NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE 1634 DED:5000 NBS FLEXSP 0.00 8,258.66
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,648.66
111000 39212 08/15/24 77030 TCTA 77030 1634 DED:7509 TCTA 0.00 152.27
111000 39213 08/15/24 81155 TMISD EDUCATION FOUNDATI 1634 DED:7500 EDUCATION 0.00 105.00
111000 39214  08/15/24 79562 TSTA 79562 1634 DED:1504 T S T A 0.00 49.08
111000 39215 08/15/24 81177 TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI 1634 DED:7502 FINGERPRIN 0.00 16.00
111000 39216  08/15/24 81750 US DEPARTMENT OF THE TRE 1634 DED:7005 SBA TREAS 0.00 393.69
111000 39217 08/15/24 21506 WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS 1634 DED:4013 WA NATIONA 0.00 20.90
111000 39218 08/16/24 4905 A.F.T. #04905 1634 DED:1501 AFT 0.00 19.27
111000 39219 08/16/24 21826 CORPUS CHRISTI ATHLETIC 1634 DED:1503 CC ATHLETI 0.00 48.00
111000 39220 08/16/24 14177 CORPUS CHRISTI CCAUSE UN 1634 DED:7507 CC CAUSE 0.00 17.75
111000 39221  08/16/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4043 HARTFORD A 0.00 58.14
111000 39221 08/16/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4048 UNUM CRITI 0.00 79.75
111000 39221 08/16/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4019 HOSPITAL I 0.00 88.50
111000 39221  08/16/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3505 UNUM VISIO 0.00 107.92
111000 39221 08/16/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4001 CANCER PLA 0.00 35.68
111000 39221 08/16/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4049 UNUM BASIC 0.00 37.88
111000 39221  08/16/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4028 HARTFORD D 0.00 200.01
111000 39221 08/16/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3004 MET DENTAL 0.00 258.47
111000 39221 08/16/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4018 UNUM VOLUN 0.00 300.55
111000 39221  08/16/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4014 5STAR INDI 0.00 4.99
111000 39221 08/16/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4035 TELEHEALTH 0.00 12.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,183.89
111000 39222 08/16/24 1143 NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE 1634 DED: 5000 NBS FLEXSP 0.00 113.00
111000 39223 08/16/24 81177 TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI 1634 DED:7502 FINGERPRIN 0.00 128.00
111000 39223 08/16/24 81177 TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI 1634 DED:7504 MISC REIMB 0.00 39.17
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 167.17
111000 39224 08/30/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3004 MET DENTAL 0.00 44.29
111000 39224 08/30/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:3505 UNUM VISIO 0.00 44.43
111000 39224  08/30/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4019 HOSPITAL I 0.00 49.44
111000 39224 08/30/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4028 HARTFORD D 0.00 99.30
111000 39224  08/30/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4048 UNUM CRITI 0.00 1.50
111000 39224  08/30/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4049 UNUM BASIC 0.00 8.25
111000 39224 08/30/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4018 UNUM VOLUN 0.00 12.75
111000 39224  08/30/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4043 HARTFORD A 0.00 13.79
111000 39224  08/30/24 1126 FINANCIAL BENEFIT SERVIC 1634 DED:4014 5STAR INDI 0.00 32.75



POWERSCHOOL PAGE NUMBER: 29
DATE: 09/18/2024 TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:28:46 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1634 - PAYROLL

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET UNIT = ----- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 306.50
111000 39225 08/30/24 1143 NATIONAL BENEFIT SERVICE 1634 DED:5000 NBS FLEXSP 0.00 40.00
111000 39226 08/30/24 81177 TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI 1634 DED:7504 MISC REIMB 0.00 191.53
111000 39226 08/30/24 81177 TULOSO MIDWAY ISD ADMINI 1634 DED:7502 FINGERPRIN 0.00 320.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 511.53
TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT 0.00 718,462.75
TOTAL FUND 0.00 718,462.75



POWERSCHOOL

DATE: 09/18/2024

TIME: 11:28:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

46

1/25

FUND - 1994 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000
111000

111000

92429
92429
92466
92467
92468
92469
92470
92471
92472
92473
92474
92475
92476
92476
92477
92478
92478
92479
92480
92481
92482
92483
92483
92483
92484
92485
92486

ISSUE DT
i
09/15/23
09/15/23
09/15/23
09/15/23
09/15/23
09/15/23
09/15/23
09/15/23
09/15/23
09/15/23
R
09/15/23
R
09/15/23
09/15/23
09/15/23
09/15/23
09/15/23
AR
09/15/23
09/15/23
09/15/23

VENDOR
87719
87719
87698
65
7704
65807
19079
87343
14821
20696
21042
1074
23676
23676
24130
25032
25032
25032
29093
11883
59
49748
49748
49748
87748
53447
53447

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

NAME

WESTWOOD CENTER - CORPUS
WESTWOOD CENTER - CORPUS
ALANIZ, AARON

ALONSO, MICHAEL
ASSOCIATION OF TEXAS SMA
BRIGHTLY SOFTWARE INC
CANTU, JAVIER

CASEY, CORY DEAN

CC DISTRIBUTORS INC

CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI A
CLAWSON MUSIC

CONCORD THEATRICALS CORP

CRUZ,
CRUZ,

JESUS XAVIER

JESUS XAVIER
CUSTOM FILTRATION & PLUM
DELAVINA, CASSANDRA
DELAVINA, CASSANDRA
DELAVINA, CASSANDRA

EF EXPLORE AMERICA INC.
HECK, GERALD MICHAEL

LA VERNIA ISD

MAHER, CAROL

MAHER, CAROL
MAHER, CAROL

MORALES, LINDA
MORALES, RAFAEL JOSE JR

MORALES, RAFAEL JOSE JR

BUDGET UNIT
1924110012811128
1924110412811128
1994520019900086
1994110011100032
1994360019900032
1994519369900081
1994521049900086
1994520419900086
1994110011111501
1994519369912681
4614360019962900
1994360019951501
1994520019900086
1994520019900086
1994510019911481
1994360019965501
1994360019965501
1994360019965501
8654360019975300
1994520419900086
1994360019965501
1994360019900031
4614360019951100
4614360019962900
1994
1994360019900032
1994360019912532

SEPTEMBER 2023 RENT
SEPTEMBER 2023 RENT
9/6/23-9/6/23

COLR GURD CHOREOGRAPH
JAZZ @ RBSTWN 9/16/23
9/1/23-8/31/24
9/1/23-9/1/23
9/1/23-9/1/23

COPY PAPER FOR INSTRU
9/27/23-9/27/24
PEAVEY IPR2 3000 AMP
CHARLIE BRWN OCT 5-22
9/1/23-9/1/23
9/5/23-9/7/23

RM241 HS GRLS RESTRM
TFAGVICTORIA 9/23/23
TFA@GVICTORIA 9/23/23
TFA@VERNIA SEPT 8-9
PRIVATE TOUR OVERAGE
9/1/23-9/1/23
TFA@VERNIA SEPT 8-9
SSC RGN@ VETS 9/16/23
AMAZON . COM

AMAZON . COM

STRIPES

ATSSB & TMEA

JAZZ @ RBSTWN 9/16/23

SALES TAX

O O O O0O0CO0O O O O O OO0 O OO0 ©O O O O O o o o o o ooo

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUM
ACCTPA21

BER:

30

AMOUNT

997.
997.
1,995.
344.
1,000.
200.
7,977.
376.
422.
3,757.
75.
600.
487.
390.
703.
1,093.
1,073.
525.
.00
575.
204.
2,790.
381.
1,150.
275.

564.
925.

55.
115.
104.

50
50
00
00
00
00
55
50
50
50
00
00
50
00
50
50
12
00
00
78
00



POWERSCHOOL

DATE: 09/18/2024

TIME: 11:28:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'

46

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

1/25

FUND - 1994 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR

111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000
111000
111000

111000

92486

92487
92488
92489
92490

92490
92490

92491
92491 v
92492
92493
92494
92495
92496
92497
92497

92498
92498
92498
92498
92498
92499
92500
92500
92501
92502
92503

92504

09/15/23

09/15/23
09/15/23
09/15/23
09/15/23

09/15/23
09/15/23

06/15/33
09/15/23
09/15/23
09/15/23
09/15/23
09/15/23
06/15/33

09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23

53447

270
57964
925
58204

58204
58204

46813
46813
61223
87339
74161
87670
46813
87750
87750

1064
1064
1064
1064
1064
87698
375
375
71149
13281
19079

19208

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

NAME

MORALES, RAFAEL JOSE JR

OVERDRIVE INC

PEREZ, NATHANIEL S

PERRY WEATHER CONSULTING

PETTY CASH HIGH SCHOOL
PETTY CASH HIGH SCHOOL
PETTY CASH HIGH SCHOOL

KATHERINE ANN
KATHERINE ANN

RAGAN,
RAGAN,
RANK ONE SPORT
SCHMEDICKE, DONNA KAY
SYNTECH SYSTEMS INC
VILLARREAL,

RAGAN, KATHERINE ANN

EDVANTAGE STRATEGY GROUP
EDVANTAGE STRATEGY GROUP

806 TECHNOLOGIES
806 TECHNOLOGIES
806 TECHNOLOGIES
806 TECHNOLOGIES
806 TECHNOLOGIES

INC.
INC.
INC.
INC.
INC.

ALANIZ, AARON
ARIAS, ROLAND

ARIAS, ROLAND

BOYD, APRIL

BUECHLER & ASSOCIATES P.

CANTU, JAVIER

CARROLL HIGH SCHOOL

JOLYNN ALEXA

BUDGET UNIT
1994360019912532

1994120011100001
1994520029900086
1994529369911387
1994110012242422

1994110011100001
4614360019954100

1994360019912531
1994360019912531
1814360019100039
1994520019900086
1994349379911282
1994521019900086
1994360019912531
1994417029911993
1994417029911993

1994110011111494
1994110022611494
1994110411111494
1994111011111494
1994111041111494
1814360019131139
1814360019131139
1994360019912201
1994349379900082
1994417029900023
1994360019912201

1994360013800033

JAZZ @ ODEM 9/19/23

9/1/23-8/30/24
9/1/23-9/1/23
10/16/23-10/16/24
7 ELEVEN & STRIPES

ACE HARDWARE
LUNCH REFUND

SSC RGN@ VETS 9/16/23
SSC RGN@ VETS 9/16/23
9/1/23-8/31/24
9/1/23-9/1/23
9/26/23-9/25/24
9/1/23-9/1/23

SSC RGN@VETS 9/16/23
CAMPAING SERVICES
CAMPAING SERVICES

9/1/23-8/31/24
9/1/23-8/31/24
9/1/23-8/31/24
9/1/23-8/31/24
9/1/23-8/31/24
KING 9/8/23

KING 9/8/23
HOMECOMING 9/13/23
TFA@VERNIA SEPT 8-9
SEPT 2023 RETAINER
HOMECOMING 9/13/23

MOWW@CARROLL 9/23/23

SALES TAX

O O O O OO0 O O0000ODO OO0 O O O O O OO0 Oooo o o o oo

.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

31

AMOUNT

80.
184.

1,000.
126.

2,750.
250.
250.
490.

44,

3,208.
240.
200.

00
00

00



POWERSCHOOL

DATE: 09/18/2024

TIME: 11:28:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

46

1/25

FUND - 1994 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR

111000

111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000

111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000

92505
92506
92506
92507
92508
92509
92509

92510
92510

92511
92511
92512
92513
92514
92514
92515
92516
92516
92516
92516
92517
92518
92519
92519

92520
92520

92521

09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23

09/22/23
09/22/23

09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23

09/22/23
09/22/23

09/22/23

87759
14821
14821
87568
87168
21901
21901

22226
22226

23676
23676
24335
24339
25225
25225
87268
28548
28548
28548
28548
87760
28733
28825
28825

29610
29610

29624

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

NAME

CARTER, PATRICK G

CC DISTRIBUTORS INC
CC DISTRIBUTORS INC
CHICK-FIL-A FLOUR BLUFF
CHICK-FIL-A PORTLAND FSU
CORPUS CHRISTI FREIGHTLI
CORPUS CHRISTI FREIGHTLI

CORPUS CHRISTI STAMP WOR
CORPUS CHRISTI STAMP WOR

CRUZ,
CRUZ,

JESUS XAVIER

JESUS XAVIER

DAIRY BURGER

DAIRY QUEEN OF BISHOP
DEMOULIN BROTHERS & COMP
DEMOULIN BROTHERS & COMP
DIGITAL THEATRE US LLC
EDUPHORIA
EDUPHORIA

EDUPHORIA
EDUPHORIA

INC
INC
INC
INC

ESPINOSA, GUY L

ESQUIVEL, LINDA
EVINS GLASS SERVICE
EVINS GLASS SERVICE

FASCLAMPITT CORPUS CHRIS
FASCLAMPITT CORPUS CHRIS

FEDERAL IRON & METAL INC

BUDGET UNIT

1814360019131139
1994417209900091
1994110411100003
1814360019131339
1814360019131439
1994349379911382
1994349379911382

1994510019911481
1994510019911481

1994360019912201
1814360019131139
1814360019131239
1814360019131239
1994110011111130
1994110011111130
1994120011100001
1994110011111280
1994110411111280
1994111011111280
1994111041111280
1814360019131139
1994130411151503
1994510019911481
1994519369911582

1994
1994

1994110012241122

KING 9/8/23

WHITE COPY PAPER
WHITE COPY PAPER

XC @ APASS 9/9/23
TENNIS@GP 9/9/23

BUS 33 VARIOUS REPAIR
BUS 45 ELECT BUZZER

PRECISION CUT LETTERS
REMOVE/REINSTALL

HOMECOMING 9/13/23
KING 9/8/23

VB@ALICE 9/12/23
VB@BISHOP 9/8/23
COLOR GUARD UNIFORMS
SHIPPING
1/9/23-8/31/24
9/28/23-9/27/24
9/28/23-9/27/24
9/28/23-9/27/24
9/28/23-9/27/24

KING 9/8/23
THTRFST@GAL SEPT27-30
CAFETERIA GLASS
TM127 REAR WINDOW

WHT GO! LASER BOND
SHIPPING

WELDING SUPPLIES

SALES TAX

O OO0 OO0 O O O000CO O OO0 O O OO0 OO0 OO O o ooo o

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

PAGE NUM
ACCTPA21
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32

AMOUNT

130.

751.
2,004.
2,755.

233.
144.

1,181.
393.
1,575.

640.
250.
890.

300.
300.
600.

176.
63.
1,007.
20.
1,027.
2,730.
1,510.
1,510.
1,510.
1,510.
6,040.
130.
225.
1,219.
267.
1,487.
525.
19.
544.

190.

00

50
00
50

60
58

83
47
30

00
00
00

00
00
00



POWERSCHOOL

DATE: 09/18/2024

TIME: 11:28:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

46

1/25

FUND - 1994 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR

111000
111000

111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000

111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
111000
111000

111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

92522
92523

92524
92524

92525
92525

92526
92527

92528
92528
92528
92528
92528
92528
92528
92528
92528
92528
92528
92528

92529
92530
92531
92532

92533
92533
92533
92533
92533

92534
92534
92534
92534

09/22/23
09/22/23

09/22/23
09/22/23

09/22/23
09/22/23

09/22/23
09/22/23

09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23

09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23

09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23

09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23

6470
30118

30744
30744

37750
37750

87762
39260

45492
45492
45492
45492
45492
45492
45492
45492
45492
45492
45492
45492

87761
46351
11772
49868

49898
49898
49898
49898
49898

87358
87358
87358
87358

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

NAME

FIVE POINTS AUTO CENTER

FLORES, JOSE H
FUELMAN
FUELMAN

HARBOR PLAYHOUSE COMPANY
HARBOR PLAYHOUSE COMPANY

HARROD, MARC

HEARTLAND SCHOOL SOLUTIO
JOHNSTONE
JOHNSTONE
JOHNSTONE
JOHNSTONE
JOHNSTONE
JOHNSTONE
JOHNSTONE
JOHNSTONE
JOHNSTONE
JOHNSTONE
JOHNSTONE
JOHNSTONE

SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY

KIESCHNICK, KEVIN

KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER F
LINDQUIST, ERIC R III
MARAVELIAS, KOSTA

MARKS
MARKS
MARKS

MARKS
MARKS

PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING

PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS
PARTS

NEWSELA INC
NEWSELA INC
NEWSELA INC
NEWSELA INC

BUDGET UNIT

1994369372211482
1994360019912201

1994360019900032
1994349379900082

4614361019954100
4614361019954100

1814360019131139
2404359389913200

2404350419912500
2404350419912500
2404350419912500
2404350419912500
2404350419912500
1994519369912881
1994519369912881
1994519369912881
1994519369912881
1994519369912881
1994519369912881
1994519369912881

1814360019131139
1994419339911185
1814360019131139
4614360019975800

1994519369912881
1994519369912881
1994519369912881
1994519369912881
1994519369912881

1924110022600026
1924110022600026
1924110022600026
1924110022600026

TM114 BRAKE INSP
HOMECOMING 9/13/23

BAND @ RAY 9/1/23
TFA@GVERNIA SEPT 8-9

THE MUSICAL 10/18/23
THE MUSICAL 10/18/23

WEST 0SO 9/14/23
8/1/23-7/31/24

ZF15K4E-TF5-931 L404 C
C-164-S 401023 DRIER
C-419-S-T-HH 401619 DI
P170LB-1C CONTROL
R404A-24 REFRIGERANT
TRCFD4575 45/7.5 440/3
C240A DP CONTACTOR
R404A-24 REFRIGERANT
0386-0814 24503P NT RE
61105 PENETRATE HD
ERZE-6-GA-4X5X2 168794
SC-25 ABRASIVE CLOTH

KING 9/8/23
8/19/23-9/18/23
KING 9/8/23

JROTC TRNG 7/31-8/2

KOHLER DEXTER SIPHON ]
ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HAN
KOHLER KINGSTON COMFOR
MOEN CAMERIST ONE HAND
ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HAN

9/12/23-9/11/24
9/12/23-9/11/24
9/12/23-9/11/24
9/12/23-9/11/24

SALES TAX

OOOO0OO OO0OO0O0OO0OO O O O O OO0OO0OO0CO0OO0OOOOOOO0OO O O OO0 Ooo o o

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUM
ACCTPA21

BER:

33

AMOUNT

27.
300.
.15
.39
.54
.00
.00
.00

.00

1,062.
549.
320.
183.

1,100.

50
00



POWERSCHOOL

DATE: 09/18/2024

TIME: 11:28:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

46

1/25

FUND - 1994 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR

111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000

111000

92535
92536
92537
92538
92538

92539
92539
92539
92539
92540
92541
92541
92542
92543
92543
92544
92545
92545
92546
92547
92548
92549
92550
92551
92551
92552
92553

09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
03/55/33

09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23
09/22/23

54820
56002
56007
56255
56255

57662
57662
57662
57662
57697
57974
57974
57964
57969
57969
58975
59097
59097
558
62340
63670
906
64610
65106
65106
87339
4200

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

NAME
NEWTON, ROBERT

NUECES COUNTY APPRAISAL

NUECES COUNTY JUVENILE J

OIL PATCH PETROLEUM INC
OIL PATCH PETROLEUM INC

PEERLESS CLEANERS
PEERLESS CLEANERS
PEERLESS CLEANERS
PEERLESS CLEANERS

PENSKE TRUCK LEASING CO

PEREZ,
PEREZ,

EMILY
EMILY

PEREZ, NATHANIEL S

PERRY MECHANICAL SYSTEMS
PERRY MECHANICAL SYSTEMS

PORT ARANSAS ISD
PRATT, WENDY
PRATT, WENDY

PUEBLA, PATRICK J
REPUBLIC SERVICES INC
RODRIGUEZ, ISAAC
ROGERS, JONATHAN
S&J BAKERY & CATERING
SAMS CLUB/GEMB

SAMS CLUB/GEMB

SCHMEDICKE, DONNA KAY

SMARTCOM TELEPHONE LLC

BUDGET UNIT

1814360019131139
1994997039900091
1924950032800029
1994349379900082
1994349379900082

1994110013800033
1994110013800033
1994110013800033
1994110013800033
1994360019911232
1994360019912201
1814360019131139
1994360019912201
1994519369912881
1994519369912881
1814360019131339
1994130011151501
1994130011151501
1814360019131139
1994519369900073
1814360019131139
1814360019131139
1994417309900095
8654360019975400
4614360019951100
1814360019131139
1994518809911680

WEST
2023

0S0 9/14/23
4TH QUARTER
2023

GAL
GAL

SEPT

5997
1000

DIESEL
UNLEADED

ROTC
ROTC
ROTC
ROTC

DRY
DRY
DRY
DRY

CLEAN
CLEAN
CLEAN
CLEAN

BAND @ RAY 9/1/23

HOMECOMING 9/13/23
KING 9/8/23
HOMECOMING 9/13/23
1HP MOTOR

FREIGHT

XC@PTARANSAS 9/10/23

THTRFST@GAL SEPT27-30

THTRFST@GAL SEPT27-30

WEST 0S0O 9/14/23
9/1/23-9/30/23

KING 9/8/23

KING 9/8/23

TASPA TRAINING 9/7/23
CONCESSION ITEMS
CHEER CLINIC 8/7/23
KING 9/8/23
9/1/23-9/30/23

SALES TAX
0.00
.00

O O OO0 O O O O O OO0 O OO0 O OO0 O OO0OO0OO OO o o
o
o

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

34

AMOUNT

135.
109,777.
4,848.
20,347.
2,965.
23,312.
85.
215.
234.
75.
609.
294.
300.
250.
550.
240.
357.
77.
434,
180.
225.
886.
1,111.
135.
7,766.
250.
130.
60.
216.
455.
671.
250.

779.

00



POWERSCHOOL PAGE NUMBER: 35
DATE: 09/18/2024 TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:28:46 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1994 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET UNIT = ----- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
111000 92554  09/22/23 87747 SOLIZ, RAMIRO 1994130411151503 THTRFST@GAL SEPT27-30 0.00 225.00
111000 92554  09/22/23 87747 SOLIZ, RAMIRO 1994130411151503 THTRFST@GAL SEPT27-30 0.00 583.05
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 808.05
111000 92555 09/22/23 87642 STARTZ, PAUL 1814360019131139 KING 9/8/23 0.00 130.00
111000 92556  09/22/23 73610 STEWART DEAN BEARING CO 1994519369912881 6206/ZzC3 SKF BEARING 0.00 21.57
111000 92556 09/22/23 73610 STEWART DEAN BEARING CO 1994519369912881 6309/zzZC3 SKF BEARING 0.00 112.90
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 134.47
111000 92557  09/22/23 53995 SWANK MOVIE LICENSING US 1994120011100001 9/10/23-9/9/24 0.00 545.00
111000 92557 09/22/23 53995 SWANK MOVIE LICENSING US 1994120411115603 10/1/23-9/30/24 0.00 511.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,056.00
111000 92558 09/22/23 87330 TAGLE, EDUARDO LANCE 1814360019131139 KING 9/8/23 0.00 200.00
111000 92559  09/22/23 76542 TASA 1994218719900094 9/1/23-8/31/24 0.00 428.00
111000 92560 09/22/23 74391 TASPA 1994417309900095 BASICS@FLRSVL 9/27/23 0.00 175.00
111000 92561  09/22/23 76505 TASSP 1994230419900003 9/1/23-8/31/24 0.00 270.00
111000 92561 09/22/23 76505 TASSP 1994230419900003 9/1/23-8/31/24 0.00 270.00
111000 92561  09/22/23 76505 TASSP 1994230419900003 9/1/23-8/31/24 0.00 270.00
111000 92561  09/22/23 76505 TASSP 1994230419900003 9/1/23-8/31/24 0.00 270.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,080.00
111000 92562 09/22/23 77069 TEDA 1994318752300023 8/1/23-7/31/24 0.00 320.00
111000 92563  09/22/23 78309 TEPSA 1994231019900004 7/1/23-6/30/24 0.00 418.00
111000 92563  09/22/23 78309 TEPSA 1994231019900004 7/1/23-6/30/24 0.00 368.00
111000 92563  09/22/23 78309 TEPSA 1994231019900004 7/1/23-6/30/24 0.00 368.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,154.00
111000 92564  09/22/23 78304 TXETA INC 1994130011151501 THTRFST@GAL SEPT27-30 0.00 235.00
111000 92565 09/22/23 78304 TXETA INC 1994130411151503 THTRFST@GAL SEPT27-30 0.00 210.00
111000 92566 09/22/23 70641 TEXAS MUSIC FESTIVALS LL 4614360019951600 STATE JACKETS 0.00 120.00
111000 92567 09/22/23 930 THOMAS, ASHLEE A 1814360019131139 KING 9/8/23 0.00 130.00
111000 92568 09/22/23 80389 TIME WARNER CABLE 1994518809911580 9/1/23-9/30/23 0.00 84.61
111000 92569 09/22/23 78730 TMEA REGION 14 VOCAL DIV 1994360419900035 REGION @ ™™ 9/30/23 0.00 305.00
111000 92569 09/22/23 78730 TMEA REGION 14 VOCAL DIV 1994360419900035 REGION @ ™™ 9/30/23 0.00 40.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 345.00
111000 92570 09/22/23 81155 TMISD EDUCATION FOUNDATI 1994231019900004 LUNCHEON @ OMNI 9/21 0.00 500.00
111000 92570 09/22/23 81155 TMISD EDUCATION FOUNDATI 1994231049900005 LUNCHEON @ OMNI 9/21 0.00 500.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,000.00
111000 92571 09/22/23 87385 TORRES, JESSE 4614360019962900 HOMECOMING 9/16/23 0.00 600.00



POWERSCHOOL
DATE: 09/18/2024
TIME: 11:28:46

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1994 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET UNIT = ----- DESCRIPTION------
111000 92572  09/22/23 25172 TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVIC 1994719999911175 8/22/23-9/21/23

111000 92572  09/22/23 25172 TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVIC 1994719999911175 8/22/23-9/21/23

111000 92572  09/22/23 25172 TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVIC 1994719999911275 8/22/23-9/31/23

111000 92572  09/22/23 25172 TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVIC 1994719999911275 8/22/23-9/31/23

111000 92572  09/22/23 25172 TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVIC 1994719999911375 9/3/23-10/2/23

111000 92572  09/22/23 25172 TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVIC 1994719999911375 9/3/23-10/2/23

TOTAL CHECK

111000 92573  09/22/23 80513 TRAMMELL, MARK 1814360019131139 WEST 0SO 9/14/23
111000 92574  09/22/23 80600 TROPHYLAND INC 1994417019900092 NAME PLATE

111000 92575 09/22/23 81716 UNDERBRINK, CRAIG 1814360019131139 WEST 0SO 9/14/23
111000 92576  09/22/23 81715 UNDERBRINK, GARY 1814360019131139 WEST 0SO 9/14/23
111000 92577  09/22/23 82176 UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT A 1994360019111191 MEMBERSHIPS

111000 92578 09/22/23 87397 VASQUEZ, ARMANDO 1994360019912201 HOMECOMING 9/13/23
111000 92578  09/22/23 87397 VASQUEZ, ARMANDO 1814360019131139 KING 9/8/23

TOTAL CHECK

111000 92579 09/22/23 884 VIRTUAL MEET EXPERIENCE 1994360019961101 VIRTUAL CHALLENGE
111000 92580 09/22/23 87226 WARREN, ALEX NICHOLAS 1994110011100032 MUSIC BOOK PRODUCTION
111000 92581 09/22/23 84370 WHATABURGER RESTAURANTS 1994360019965501 TFA@VERNIA SEPT 8-9
111000 92581 09/22/23 84370 WHATABURGER RESTAURANTS 1994360019965501 TFA@VERNIA SEPT 8-9
111000 92581  09/22/23 84370 WHATABURGER RESTAURANTS 1994360019900037 DRILL @ RAY 9/1/23
111000 92581 09/22/23 84370 WHATABURGER RESTAURANTS 1994360019951101 CHEER @ RAY 9/1/23
111000 92581 09/22/23 84370 WHATABURGER RESTAURANTS 1814360019131139 V/FB @ RAY 9/1/23
111000 92581  09/22/23 84370 WHATABURGER RESTAURANTS 1814360019131139 F/FB@KING 9/7/23
111000 92581 09/22/23 84370 WHATABURGER RESTAURANTS 1814360019131139 3JV/FB@KING 9/7/23
111000 92581 09/22/23 84370 WHATABURGER RESTAURANTS 4614360019954100 SUICIDE@KVILLE 9/8/23
TOTAL CHECK

111000 92582  09/22/23 122 WILLIAMS, PATRICK 1814360019131139 WEST 0SO 9/14/23
111000 92583 v 09/26/23 87767 MENDOZA, VICTORIA 4614360019131100 V/FB KINGVILLE DONATIO
111000 92583 09/26/23 87767 MENDOZA, VICTORIA 4614360019131100 V/FB KINGVILLE DONATIO
TOTAL CHECK

111000 92584 09/26/23 87767 MENDOZA, VICTORIA 4614360019131100 TULOSO MIDWAY ISD VS K
111000 92606  09/29/23 87344 ABBOTT, KELLEN 1994521049900086 9/11/23-9/11/23

111000 92606  09/29/23 87344 ABBOTT, KELLEN 1994521019900086 9/12/23-9/12/23

111000 92606  09/29/23 87344 ABBOTT, KELLEN 1994521049900086 9/18/23-9/18/23

111000 92606  09/29/23 87344 ABBOTT, KELLEN 1994521019900086 9/19/23-9/19/23

TOTAL CHECK

111000 92607  09/29/23 87698 ALANIZ, AARON 1994520019900086 9/12/23-9/14/23

SALES TAX

O OO000O0 O OO0 O OO0OO0O0COO0OO0O0O O O OO0 O O O O O ooocococoo

PAGE NUMBER: 36
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

257.49
2,934.43
295.77
3,370.60
35.

351.10
7,244.60

135.00
19.00
135.00
135.00
2,950.00

240.00
300.00
540.00

350.00
1,000.00

118.87
118.97
126.00
185.90
438.00
273.00
364.00
103.64
1,728.38

135.00
-9,275.00
9,275.00
0.

9,275.00
400.00
401.50
396.00
398.00
1,595.50

767.50



POWERSCHOOL

DATE: 09/18/2024

TIME: 11:28:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

46

1/25

FUND - 1994 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT

111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000

111000

92607

92608
92609
92610
92610

92611
92611
92612
92613
92614

92614
92614

92615
92615
92615
92616
92617
92618
92619
92619
92620
92621
92622
92623
92624
92625
92626

09/29/23

09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23

09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23

09/29/23
09/29/23

09/29/23
i
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
YR
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23

VENDOR
87698

3694
4240
375
375

333
333
390
10185
87770

87770
87770

87349
87349
87349
87768
18251
87752
19079
19079
87275
19208
87343
667

01165
886

20463

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD

CHECK

NAME

ALANIZ, AARON

ALICE ISD

ALTEX ELECTRONICS LTD
ARIAS, ROLAND

ARIAS, ROLAND

ASW ENTERPRISES LLC
ASW ENTERPRISES LLC

AT&T

BEAUFORD, MARK

BOSTON MEDIA & DESIGN LL
BOSTON MEDIA & DESIGN LL
BOSTON MEDIA & DESIGN LL

BRAMBILA, CALEB M
BRAMBILA, CALEB M
BRAMBILA, CALEB M
CALALLEN BAND BOOSTERS
CALALLEN ISD

CAMPOS, FRANCISCO

CANTU,
CANTU,

JAVIER
JAVIER
CAREERCRAFT LLC
CARROLL HIGH SCHOOL
CASEY, CORY DEAN
CASTILLO, CHRISSY
CHAPA, JUAN

CHICK-FIL-A

BUDGET UNIT
1994520019900086

4614360419131200
1994538809900080
1994520029900086
1994520029900086

1994360019961101
1994360019961101
1994518809911280
1814360419131141
1994417029911993

1994417029911993
1994417029911993

1994520419900086
1994521019900086
1994521019900086
1994360019900032
4614360419131200
1994520019900086
1994521049900086
1994521049900086
1994110012200022
1814360019132739
1994520419900086
1994417019900092
1814360419131141
1994417029900093

CHICK-FIL-A STAPLES & MC 1814360019131239

REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

9/19/23-9/21/23

VB @ ALICE 9/9/23
TECH SUPPLIES
9/11/23-9/14/23
9/18/23-9/21/23

ONLINE TEST
SWEEPSTAKES PACKAGE
9/7/23-10/6/23
ROCKPORT 9/19/23
OFF SET PRINTING

MAILING SERVICES
USPS FLAT POSTAGE

9/13/23-9/13/23
9/14/23-9/14/23
9/21/23-9/21/23
PRE@CALALLEN 10/7/23
VB@CALALLEN9/23/23
9/19/23-9/19/23
9/15/23-9/15/23
9/22/23-9/22/23

LABOR MARKET ANALYSIS
GOLF@CARROLL9/18/23
9/14/23-9/15/23
8/7/23-9/26/23
ROCKPORT 9/19/23
BOARD MEETING 9/18/23
F/IV/V VB @FB 9/15/23

SALES TAX

O O O O O O O OO0 O O O OO0 OO0 O O OO0 OoOoo o o oo

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUM
ACCTPA21

BER:

37

AMOUNT

794.
1,561.

350.
268.
570.
592.

1,162.
100.
199.
299.

4,944,
130.

2,181.
290.

3,408.

5,879.
256.
394.
396.

1,046.
375.
300.
390.
392.
381.
774.

2,500.
480.
853.
112.
130.
142.

86.

00
50

00
70
00
50
50
00
00
00

28



PAGE NUMBER: 38
ACCTPA21

POWERSCHOOL
DATE: 09/18/2024
TIME: 11:28:46

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1994 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME BUDGET UNIT = ----- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
111000 92626 09/29/23 20463 CHICK-FIL-A STAPLES & MC 1814360019132739 JV/GOLF@CARROLL 9/18 0.00 94.68
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 181.66
111000 92627 09/29/23 21098 COASTAL OFFICE SOLUTIONS 1994110011100001 ARMESS MIDBACK CONFER 0.00 706.26
111000 92628 09/29/23 1074 CONCORD THEATRICALS CORP 1994360419961103 THE DIVINERS EDITION 0.00 143.20
111000 92629 09/29/23 23676 CRUZ, JESUS XAVIER 1994520019900086 9/14/23-9/15/23 0.00 800.00
111000 92629 09/29/23 23676 CRUZ, JESUS XAVIER 1994520019900086 9/21/23-9/22/23 0.00 801.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,601.50
111000 92630 09/29/23 87742 DAVIS, CHRISTOPHER RAY 1994520019900086 9/13/23-9/13/23 0.00 251.00
111000 92630 09/29/23 87742 DAVIS, CHRISTOPHER RAY 1994520019900086 9/20/23-9/20/23 0.00 409.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 660.00
111000 92631 09/29/23 547 DAWSON, CLAYTON 1814360419131141 LONDON 9/5/23 0.00 185.00
111000 92632 09/29/23 87345 DE LA ROSA, JACOB 1994521019900086 9/13/23-9/13/23 0.00 254.00
111000 92632 09/29/23 87345 DE LA ROSA, JACOB 1994521049900086 9/14/23-9/14/23 0.00 407.50
111000 92632 09/29/23 87345 DE LA ROSA, JACOB 1994521019900086 9/20/23-9/20/23 0.00 403.50
111000 92632 09/29/23 87345 DE LA ROSA, JACOB 1994521049900086 9/21/23-9/21/23 0.00 404.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,469.00
111000 92633 09/29/23 24955 DEANAN GOURMET 4614360019162600 POPCORN MIX 0.00 115.00
111000 92634  09/29/23 25032 DELAVINA, CASSANDRA 1994360019965501 TFA/NIETOC@GP 10/7/23 0.00 567.00
111000 92635 09/29/23 01175 DEX IMAGING LLC 1994419339911185 8/25/23-9/24/23 0.00 880.53
111000 92635 09/29/23 01175 DEX IMAGING LLC 1994419339911185 8/25/23-9/24/23 0.00 228.21
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,108.74
111000 92636 09/29/23 65869 EICHELBAUM WARDELL HANSE 1994231019900004 GUIDE TO RDNG 10/3/23 0.00 50.00
111000 92637 09/29/23 28733 ESQUIVEL, LINDA 1994110411151503 TFA/NIETOC@GP OCT 6-7 0.00 399.00
111000 92637 09/29/23 28733 ESQUIVEL, LINDA 1994110411151503 TFA/NIETOC@GP OCT 6-7 0.00 399.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 798.00
111000 92638 09/29/23 29636 FERDIN, ROY C 1814360419131141 LONDON 9/5/23 0.00 185.00
111000 92639 09/29/23 6470 FIVE POINTS AUTO CENTER 1994519369911582 TM113 FUNCTION SWITCH 0.00 582.82
111000 92640 09/29/23 30134 FLORES, JASON 1814360019131239 CALHOUN 9/5/23 0.00 140.00
111000 92641 09/29/23 30118 FLORES, JOSE H 1814360019131239 CALHOUN 9/5/23 0.00 150.00
111000 92641 09/29/23 30118 FLORES, JOSE H 1994520019900086 9/11/23-9/11/23 0.00 280.00
111000 92641 09/29/23 30118 FLORES, JOSE H 1994520419900086 9/18/23-9/19/23 0.00 788.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,218.50
111000 92642 09/29/23 31345 GANDY INK 1994110011100032 SHORTS 0.00 267.75
111000 92642 09/29/23 31345 GANDY INK 1994110011100032 SHORTS 0.00 191.25
111000 92642 09/29/23 31345 GANDY INK 1994110011100032 SPIRIT TSHIRTS 0.00 591.75
111000 92642 09/29/23 31345 GANDY INK 1994110011100032 SHOW TSHIRTS 0.00 575.35



POWERSCHOOL

DATE: 09/18/2024

TIME: 11:28:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

46

1/25

FUND - 1994 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000

111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
111000
111000

111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000

111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
111000

111000
TOTAL CHECK

92642
92642

92643
92643
92643
92644
92645
92645
92646
92647
92648
92649
92650
92650

92651
92651

92652
92652

92653
92654
92654
92654
92654
92654
92655
92656

92657
92657

ISSUE DT
09/29/23
09/29/23

09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23

09/29/23
09/29/23

09/29/23
09/29/23

09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23

09/29/23
09/29/23

VENDOR
31345
31345

31510
31510
31510
13359
87348
87348
749

34949
11883
39422
39450
39450

87338
87338

858
858

87384
45492
45492
45492
45492
45492
583

46327

87337
87337

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD

CHECK

NAME
GANDY INK
GANDY INK

GARRETT, BRAYTON MARSHAL
GARRETT, BRAYTON MARSHAL
GARRETT, BRAYTON MARSHAL
GARZA, MAHOGANY

GOCE, SAMANTHA

GOCE, SAMANTHA

GONZALES, CHRISTOPHER A
GREGORY PORTLAND ISD
HECK, GERALD MICHAEL
HERNANDEZ, ESEQUIEL
HEXCO INC - ACADEMIC
HEXCO INC - ACADEMIC

HOUCK, BRYAN
HOUCK, BRYAN

IDENTISYS INCORPORATED
IDENTISYS INCORPORATED

JENNISCHE, RACHEL
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY

KELLY HARMON & ASSOCIATE

KLOTZ, MICHAEL

LEAL,
LEAL,

JIMMY JAI
JIMMY JAI

BUDGET UNIT
4614360419131200
4614360019133000

1994520019900086
1994520019900086
1994520029900086
1994110012211122
1994521049900086
1994521049900086
1994520019900086
1994110411151503
1994520419900086
4614360019131300
1994360019961101
1994360019961101

1994520019900086
1994520019900086

1994417309900095
1994417309900095

1994417359911496
1994519369912881
1994519369912881
1994519369912881
1994519369912881
1994519369912881
1994131013611444
1814360419131141

1994521019900086
1994520419900086

REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

PERFORMANCE TEES
PERFORMANCE TEES

9/11/23-9/11/23
9/18/23-9/18/23
9/20/23-9/20/23

CBM @ HS 10/7/23
9/13/23-9/13/23
9/20/23-9/20/23
9/18/23-9/18/23
TFA/NIETOC@GP OCT 6-7
9/22/23-9/22/23

XC@ SEGUIN SEPT 29-30
LITCIT STUDY NOTES
LITCRIT PRACTICE PKT

9/13/23-9/13/23
9/20/23-9/20/23

BLANK CARDS WHITE PVC
COLOR RIBBONS

VIDEO/GRAPHIC 9/21/23
C350C DP CONTACTOR
19020 10PK 1/4" GASKET
19037 10PK GASKET
SPEC18 255PC HRDWR KIT
85075 5PC SCREWDRIVER
GUIDE MATH SEPT 20-22
LONDON 9/5/23

9/18/23-9/18/23
9/20/23-9/21/23

SALES TAX
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POWERSCHOOL

DATE: 09/18/2024

TIME: 11:28:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

46

1/25

FUND - 1994 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT

111000
111000
111000

111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

92658
92659
92660

92661
92661
92661
92661

92662
92662

92663
92663
92663

92664
92664
92664
92664
92664

92665
92665
92665
92665
92665

92666
92666
92666
92666
92666
92666
92666
92666
92666
92666

92667
92667
92667

09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23

09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23

09/29/23
09/29/23

09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23

09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23

09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23

09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23

09/29/23
09/29/23
09/29/23

VENDOR
87756
54232
53992

572
572
572
572

107
107

57964
57964
57964

58173
58173
58173
58173
58173

58204
58204
58204
58204
58204

1047
1047
1047
1047
1047
1047
1047
1047
1047
1047

689
689
689

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

NAME
MCMURRY UNIVERSITY
MOELLER, CALEB J
MOSTELLA, PAUL

PDQ COM
PDQ COM

PDQ COM
PDQ COM

CORPORATION
CORPORATION
CORPORATION
CORPORATION

JUAN
JUAN

PEREZ,
PEREZ,

PEREZ,
PEREZ,
PEREZ,

NATHANIEL S
NATHANIEL S
NATHANIEL S

PEST
PEST
PEST
PEST
PEST

PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL
PATROL

INC
INC
INC
INC
INC

PETTY CASH
PETTY CASH
PETTY CASH
PETTY CASH
PETTY CASH

HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH
HIGH

SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL

PROLOGIC
PROLOGIC
PROLOGIC
PROLOGIC
PROLOGIC
PROLOGIC
PROLOGIC
PROLOGIC
PROLOGIC
PROLOGIC

PROMO UNIVERSAL LLC
PROMO UNIVERSAL LLC
PROMO UNIVERSAL LLC

BUDGET UNIT

4614360019971400
1994520029900086
1994417029911793

1994110011111480
1994110411111480
1994111011111480
1994111041111480

1994521049900086
1994521049900086

1994520029900086
1994520419900086
1994520029900086

1994519369911881
2404351049912400
2404350019912400
2404350419912400
2404351019912400

4614360019952000
1994110013800033
1994360019912201
1994360013812533
1994110013811334

1994417359911496
1994417359911496
1994417359911496
1994417359911496
1994417359911496
1994417359911496
1994417359911496
1994417359911496
1994417359911496
1994417359911496

8654360419951300
1994110012211122
1994110012211122

LILLTIAN CONTRERAS
9/12/23-9/12/23
MASBA @ SA SEPT 13-16

9/18/23-9/17/24
9/18/23-9/17/24
9/18/23-9/17/24
9/18/23-9/17/24

9/12/23-9/12/23
9/19/23-9/19/23

9/15/23-9/15/23
9/11/23-9/12/23
9/22/23-9/22/23

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

SEPT
SEPT
SEPT
SEPT
SEPT

SUPERSTAR CRAFT & HEB
AMAZON.COM & WALMART
CLAWSON MUSIC & HEB
DOMINOS PIZZA

LOVES

VIDEO WALL 9/21/23
SOUND MIXING 9/21/23
WIRELESS MIC 9/21/23
LABOR 9/21/23

SOUND 9/21/23
SPEAKERS 9/21/23
UPLIGHTING 9/21/23
VIDEO TECH 9/21/23
PIPES/DRAPES 9/21/23
PODIUM 9/21/23

LANYARD W/CLIPS
FEATHER FLAGS
CROSS BASE WATER BAGS

SALES TAX
0.00
.00
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PAGE NUMBER: 41

ACCTPA21

POWERSCHOOL
DATE: 09/18/2024
TIME: 11:28:46

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1994 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET UNIT = ----- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
111000 92668  09/29/23 36701 RODRIGUEZ, JAMES 1814360419131141 ROCKPORT 9/19/23 0.00 130.00
111000 92669  09/29/23 87561 SALINAS, ALBERTO RUBEN I 1994520019900086 9/12/23-9/12/23 0.00 247.50
111000 92670  09/29/23 65201 SANCHEZ, LARRY 1814360019131239 CALHOUN 9/5/23 0.00 140.00
111000 92671  09/29/23 87339 SCHMEDICKE, DONNA KAY 1994520019900086 9/11/23-9/15/23 0.00 798.50
111000 92672  09/29/23 87766 SEGUIN ISD 4614360019131300 XC@ SEGUIN SEPT 29-30 0.00 200.00
111000 92673  09/29/23 10511 SOSA, JONATHAN ANDREW 1814360019131239 CALHOUN 9/5/23 0.00 125.00
111000 92674  09/29/23 87754 SOUND VIBRATION 4614360019962900 MIX12PX MIXER 0.00 169.99
111000 92674  09/29/23 87754 SOUND VIBRATION 4614360019962900 BLX24R/SM58 WIRELESS M 0.00 449.99
111000 92674  09/29/23 87754 SOUND VIBRATION 4614360019962900 10 FT XLR FOR WIRELESS 0.00 14.95
111000 92674  09/29/23 87754 SOUND VIBRATION 4614360019962900 1/4 TRS XLR MALE FOR C 0.00 29.90
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 664.83
111000 92675 09/29/23 73610 STEWART DEAN BEARING CO 1994519369912881 O-RING 0.00 1.50
111000 92675 09/29/23 73610 STEWART DEAN BEARING CO 1994519369912881 PUMP SEAL 0.00 84.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 85.50
111000 92676  09/29/23 87330 TAGLE, EDUARDO LANCE 1994520019900086 9/11/23-9/11/23 0.00 400.00
111000 92677  09/29/23 74385 TASB INC 1994417029900093 9/1/23-8/31/24 0.00 2,650.00
111000 92677  09/29/23 74385 TASB INC 1994417029911393 9/1/23-8/30/24 0.00 2,250.00
111000 92677  09/29/23 74385 TASB INC 1994417309900095 10/1/23-9/30/24 0.00 2,000.00
111000 92677  09/29/23 74385 TASB INC 1994519369913281 9/1/23-8/31/24 0.00 2,850.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 9,750.00
111000 92678  09/29/23 79431 TEXAS STATE LIBRARY & AR 1994120411115203 9/1/23-8/31/24 0.00 232.29
111000 92678  09/29/23 79431 TEXAS STATE LIBRARY & AR 1994121011115204 9/1/23-8/31/24 0.00 250.27
111000 92678  09/29/23 79431 TEXAS STATE LIBRARY & AR 1994121041115205 9/1/23-8/31/24 0.00 258.10
111000 92678  09/29/23 79431 TEXAS STATE LIBRARY & AR 1994120011115201 9/1/23-8/31/24 0.00 319.29
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,059.95
111000 92679  09/29/23 87192 THRIVELY 1924110022600026 7/1/23--6/30/24 0.00 3,000.00
111000 92680 09/29/23 24705 TIMECLOCK PLUS LLC 1994417269911791 7/16/23-7/16/23 0.00 81.12
111000 92680  09/29/23 24705 TIMECLOCK PLUS LLC 1994417269911791 8/16/23-03/15/24 0.00 567.84
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 648.96
111000 92681  09/29/23 78730 TMEA REGION 14 VOCAL DIV 1994360019900031 RGN TREBLE@FB 10/21 0.00 75.00
111000 92682 09/29/23 1054 TMOBILE USA INC. 1994349379911682 9/15/23-9/14/23 0.00 58.10
111000 92683  09/29/23 25172 TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVIC 1994719999911175 09/22/23-10/21/23 0.00 246.25
111000 92683  09/29/23 25172 TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVIC 1994719999911175 09/22/23-10/21/23 0.00 2,945.67
111000 92683  09/29/23 25172 TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVIC 1994719999911275 09/22/23-10/21/23 0.00 282.86
111000 92683  09/29/23 25172 TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVIC 1994719999911275 09/22/23-10/21/23 0.00 3,383.51
111000 92683  09/29/23 25172 TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVIC 1994719999911375 10/03/23-11/02/23 0.00 15.72
111000 92683  09/29/23 25172 TOSHIBA FINANCIAL SERVIC 1994719999911375 10/03/23-11/02/23 0.00 370.59



POWERSCHOOL
DATE: 09/18/2024
TIME: 11:28:46

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25
FUND - 1994 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET UNIT

TOTAL CHECK

111000 92684 09/29/23 75326 TULOSO MIDWAY CHOIR BOOS 4614360419951600 RGN AUDITIONS 9/30/23
111000 92685  09/29/23 87427 UIL AREA E MARCHING CONT 1994360019900032 AREA@CALALEN 10/21/23
111000 92686 09/29/23 82126 UIL MUSIC REGION 14 1994360019900032 BAND@CALALEN 10/14/23
111000 92687 09/29/23 82511 VICTORIA ISD 1994360019965501 TFAG@GVICTORIA 9/23/23
111000 92688 09/29/23 87670 VILLARREAL, JOLYNN ALEXA 1994521019900086 9/15/23-9/15/23

111000 92688 09/29/23 87670 VILLARREAL, JOLYNN ALEXA 1994521019900086 9/22/23-9/22/23

TOTAL CHECK

111000 92689 09/29/23 87134 VILLEGAS, MANUELA 1814360019131239 CALHOUN 9/5/23

111000 92690 09/29/23 87719 WESTWOOD CENTER - CORPUS 1924110012811128 OCT 2023 RENT

111000 92690 09/29/23 87719 WESTWOOD CENTER - CORPUS 1924110412811128 OCT 2023 RENT

TOTAL CHECK

111000 92691 10/06/23 841 A PLUS SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 4614361019954100 8/7/23-8/25/23

111000 92692 10/06/23 87344 ABBOTT, KELLEN 1814360019131139 WEST 0SO 9/14/23
111000 92693 10/06/23 87698 ALANIZ, AARON 1814360019131139 KINGSVILLE 9/23/23
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1814360019131139 FB CAPS

111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994417269900091 REF:24000370

111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994417269900091 REF:P024000370

111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994417269900091 REF: PO 24000370
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994417269900091 REF:PO 24000370

111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994417269900091 REF:24000370

111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110411166103 POST IT EASEL PAD WHIT
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110411166103 SET OF 24 DRY ERASE BO
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110411166103 SHEET PROTECTORS
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110411166103 DRY ERASE MARKERS
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110411166103 POST IT STICKY EASEL L
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110411166103 AMAZON BASICS COPY PAP
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994519369912981 2 PACK FOR IPHONE 3.5M
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994519369912981 ETGUUDS 2 PACK 3FT USB
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994519369912981 CRAFTSMAN UTILITY KINI
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994519369912981 DUCK HD CLEAR PACKING
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994519369912981 AMAZON BASICS 1/3 CUT
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994519369912981 AMAZON BASICS BINDER P
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994519369912981 120 PACK MINI BINDER C
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994417269900091 SMEAD SUPERTAB FILE FO
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994417269900091 DELI CORRECTION TAPE,
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994417269900091 EXPO LOW ODOR DRY ERAS
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994417269900091 UNIVERSAL NONSKID PAPE
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994417269900091 CARDINAL 3 RING BINDER
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994417269900091 AVERY HEAVY DUTY VIEW
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994417269900091 PENDAFLEZ CLASSICATION

SALES TAX
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POWERSCHOOL PAGE NUMBER: 43
DATE: 09/18/2024 TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:28:46 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1994 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET UNIT = ----- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110013811334 THEORY, PRACTICE AND T 0.00 89.96
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110013811334 THEORY ANF PRACTICE OF 0.00 85.92
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110013811334 FUNDAMENTALS OF CASE M 0.00 139.99
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110013811334 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HAN 0.00 17.16
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994360019961101 THE GLASS MENAGERIE PA 0.00 59.94
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994360019961101 SILAS MARNER NOVEL 0.00 41.25
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994330019900001 BLOOD PRESSURE MACHINE 0.00 45.99
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994330019900001 MMIZOO WRIST BLOOD PRE 0.00 21.99
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110012243322 K10 WIRELESS GAMING KE 0.00 190.60
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110012243322 128GB USBC DUAL FLASH 0.00 1,873.75
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110012243222 HP SMART TANK 6001 WIR 0.00 469.98
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110012243222 128 GB USD C DUAL FLAS 0.00 1,124.25
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110012242822 IPAD MINI CASES 0.00 103.15
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110012242822 44 DRAWER PLASTIC PART 0.00 42.90
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110012242822 10724 PLASTIC STORAGE 0.00 93.51
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110012242822 TV MOUNT 0.00 32.49
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110012242822 FULL MOTION MOUNT 0.00 42.98
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110012242822 HEAVY DUTY GARAGE STOR 0.00 179.99
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110012242822 PEGBOARD WALL ORGANIZE 0.00 148.40
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110012242822 METAL GARAGE STORAGE C 0.00 398.00
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110012242822 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HAN 0.00 99.98
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110012242222 3D WHITE FILAMENT 0.00 105.45
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110012242222 3D BLACK FILAMENT 0.00 96.00
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110012242222 SPRAY ACTIVATOR 0.00 37.22
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110012242222 DISPOSABLE PARTICULATE 0.00 55.50
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110012242222 AA BATTERIES 0.00 75.00
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110012242222 AAA BATTERIES 0.00 63.57
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994417269900091 REF:PO 24000370 0.00 -3.19
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994230419900003 DINGION 120 POSITIVE B 0.00 11.79
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994230419900003 100 SET YELLOW DUCK BR 0.00 40.99
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994230419900003 120 PIECE BREAST CANCE 0.00 19.99
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994230419900003 WILLBOND 96 PIECE PINI 0.00 12.99
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994230419900003 40 PIECE HAPPY BIRTHDA 0.00 12.99
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994230419900003 300 PCS KIGELI AMERICA 0.00 35.49
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994230419900003 YINLIN 240PCS REWARD 0.00 20.99
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994110012241222 SET OF 100 MICROSCOPE 0.00 299.99
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 1994417029900093 ST OF THE DIST9/21/23 0.00 143.49
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 4614360019951500 CRAYON INFLATABLES 0.00 47.01
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 4614360019951500 FUNKO POP HOLIDAY CARD 0.00 30.93
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 4614360019951500 LIGHTWEIGHT JUMP ROPE 0.00 15.98
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 4614360019951500 JUMBO BIG BROWN TEDDY 0.00 42.99
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 4614360019951500 BUTTERFLY NET 0.00 15.99
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 4614360019951500 NEUTROGENA MAKE UP REM 0.00 136.47
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 4614360019951500 WOODEN JUMBO PENCILS 0.00 27.99
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 4614360019954100 INK OF BADGES 0.00 216.00
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 4614360019954100 PVC BLANKS 0.00 39.99
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 4614360019162600 CONCESSION STAND ITEMS 0.00 505.25
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 4614360019132700 GOLF APPAREAL 0.00 1,348.43
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 4614360019132700 REF:PO 24000311 0.00 -0.69
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 4614360019132700 REF:P024000311 0.00 -0.52
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 4614360019132700 REF:PO 24000311 0.00 -0.36
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 4614360019132700 REF:PO 24000311 0.00 -0.26



POWERSCHOOL
DATE: 09/18/2024
TIME: 11:28:46

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1994 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME BUDGET UNIT = ----- DESCRIPTION------
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 4614360019132700 REF:P024000311

111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 4614360019132700 REF: PO 24000311
111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 4614360019132700 REF:PO 24000311

111000 92695 10/06/23 4410 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 4614360019132700 REF:PO 24000311

TOTAL CHECK

111000 92696 10/06/23 87775 ARGAIS, ANDREW 1814360019131139 KINGSVILLE 9/23/23
111000 92697 10/06/23 375 ARIAS, ROLAND 1814360019131139 WEST 0SO 9/14/23
111000 92698 10/06/23 390 AT&T 1994518809911280 9/15/23-10/14/23
111000 92698 10/06/23 390 AT&T 1994518809911280 9/15/23-10/14/23

TOTAL CHECK

111000 92699 10/06/23 3852 AUTONATION CHEVROLET 1994519369911582 TM131 BODY REPAIRS
111000 92700 10/06/23 8196 AUTOZONE INC 1994349379911382 AC PRO VENT & AMP
111000 92700 10/06/23 8196 AUTOZONE INC 1994349379911382 8PC FOLDING TAMP
111000 92700 10/06/23 8196 AUTOZONE INC 1994349379911382 DURALEAST WIPER BLADE
111000 92700 10/06/23 8196 AUTOZONE INC 1994349379911382 8PC FOLDING HEX

111000 92700 10/06/23 8196 AUTOZONE INC 1994349379911382 8PC FOLDING HEX

111000 92700 10/06/23 8196 AUTOZONE INC 1994349379911382 HALOGEN CAPSULE

111000 92700 10/06/23 8196 AUTOZONE INC 1994349379911382 HALOGEN

111000 92700 10/06/23 8196 AUTOZONE INC 1994349379911382 COMMERCIAL 10PK MINI
111000 92700 10/06/23 8196 AUTOZONE INC 1994349379911382 HALOGEN CAPSULE

111000 92700 10/06/23 8196 AUTOZONE INC 1994349379911382 HALOGEN

TOTAL CHECK

111000 92701 10/06/23 12993 BROOKS, GREG 1814360419131241 KINGSVILLE 9/25/23
111000 92702 10/06/23 13281 BUECHLER & ASSOCIATES P. 1994417029900023 OCT 2023 RETAINER
111000 92703 10/06/23 14821 CC DISTRIBUTORS INC 1994218752300023 COPY PAPER CASE

111000 92703 10/06/23 14821 CC DISTRIBUTORS INC 1994318752300023 COPY PAPER CASE

111000 92703 10/06/23 14821 CC DISTRIBUTORS INC 1994360019912532 PALLET OF WATER FOR BA
111000 92703 10/06/23 14821 CC DISTRIBUTORS INC 4614360019951500 DROP SHIP TO 2653 MCKI
111000 92703 10/06/23 14821 CC DISTRIBUTORS INC 4614360019951100 PALLET OF NIAGARA WATE
111000 92703 10/06/23 14821 CC DISTRIBUTORS INC 4614360019975800 PALLET OF NIAGARA WATE
TOTAL CHECK

111000 92704 10/06/23 19421 CEV MULTIMEDIA LTD 1994110013812334 COUNSEL TOOLS

111000 92705 10/06/23 60 CHAMPION BRIEFS LLC 1994360019965501 8/1/23-6/30/24

111000 92706 10/06/23 20445 CHEM-AQUA, INC 1994519369911781 SEPT WTR TREATMENT
111000 92707 10/06/23 886 CHICK-FIL-A 4614360419131200 VB@CALALLEN 9/23/23
111000 92708 10/06/23 87102 CHICK-FIL-A KINGSVILLE F 1814360019131139 JV/FB @ KNGV 9/21/23
111000 92709 10/06/23 20648 CHROBOCINSKI, THOMAS E  1814360019131239 CALALLEN 9/26/23
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POWERSCHOOL PAGE NUMBER: 45
DATE: 09/18/2024 TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:28:46 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1994 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR  NAME BUDGET UNIT = ----- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
111000 92710 10/06/23 51345 CICI'S PIZZA #120 1814360019133039 SWIM@FBLUFF 9/22/23 0.00 220.08
111000 92711 10/06/23 20706 CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI 1994510019911373 8/15/23-9/14/23 0.00 26.92
111000 92711 10/06/23 20706 CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI 1994510019900073 8/14/23-9/9/23 0.00 211.94
111000 92711 10/06/23 20706 CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI 1994510419900073 8/13/23-9/12/23 0.00 234.06
111000 92711 10/06/23 20706 CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI 1994511049900073 8/14/23-9/13/23 0.00 238.86
111000 92711 10/06/23 20706 CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI 1994511019900073 8/14/23-9/13/23 0.00 245.12
111000 92711 10/06/23 20706 CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI 1994510029900073 8/13/23-9/12/23 0.00 274.73
111000 92711 10/06/23 20706 CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI 1994510019911173 8/15/23-9/14/23 0.00 449.70
111000 92711 10/06/23 20706 CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI 1994511049911273 8/13/23-9/13/23 0.00 458.34
111000 92711 10/06/23 20706 CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI  1994519369900073 8/14/23-9/12/23 0.00 691.88
111000 92711 10/06/23 20706 CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI 1994519359900073 8/14/23-9/13/23 0.00 769.33
111000 92711 10/06/23 20706 CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI 1994510419900073 8/14/23-9/13/23 0.00 1,052.29
111000 92711 10/06/23 20706 CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI 1994511049900073 8/13/23-9/13/23 0.00 2,363.27
111000 92711 10/06/23 20706 CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI 1994511019900073 8/13/23-9/13/23 0.00 3,130.09
111000 92711 10/06/23 20706 CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI 1994518779900073 8/15/23-9/14/23 0.00 7,822.82
111000 92711 10/06/23 20706 CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI 1994510019900073 8/14/23-9/14/23 0.00 13,991.01
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 31,960.36
111000 92712 10/06/23 87480 COASTAL WELDING SUPPLY I 1994110012241122 RE:24000334 LN1 0.00 -804.00
111000 92712 10/06/23 87480 COASTAL WELDING SUPPLY I 1994110012241122 ARAGON CYL 0.00 804.00
111000 92712 10/06/23 87480 COASTAL WELDING SUPPLY I 1994110012241122 ER70S 0.00 1,168.20
111000 92712 10/06/23 87480 COASTAL WELDING SUPPLY I 1994110012241122 BW CURTAIN FRAME 0.00 1,447.24
111000 92712 10/06/23 87480 COASTAL WELDING SUPPLY I 1994110012241122 TRUST BROWN COWHIDE GL 0.00 92.22
111000 92712 10/06/23 87480 COASTAL WELDING SUPPLY I 1994110012241122 TRUST BROWN COWHIDE GL 0.00 292.03
111000 92712 10/06/23 87480 COASTAL WELDING SUPPLY I 1994110012241122 BEVELING MACHINE FITS 0.00 1,007.32
111000 92712 10/06/23 87480 COASTAL WELDING SUPPLY I 1994110012241122 2SA BEVELING MACHINE F 0.00 1,678.88
111000 92712 10/06/23 87480 COASTAL WELDING SUPPLY I 1994110012241122 NORZON MTD PNT 0.00 100.38
111000 92712 10/06/23 87480 COASTAL WELDING SUPPLY I 1994110012241122 DEWALT PIPELINE GRINDE 0.00 122.00
111000 92712 10/06/23 87480 COASTAL WELDING SUPPLY I 1994110012241122 DEWALT PIPELINE GRINDE 0.00 366.00
111000 92712 10/06/23 87480 COASTAL WELDING SUPPLY I 1994110012241122 JAZ 4X58-11 CS STB 0.00 57.04
111000 92712 10/06/23 87480 COASTAL WELDING SUPPLY I 1994110012241122 JAZ 4X58-11 CS STB 0.00 206.24
111000 92712 10/06/23 87480 COASTAL WELDING SUPPLY I 1994110012241122 METABO T-1 0.00 48.75
111000 92712 10/06/23 87480 COASTAL WELDING SUPPLY I 1994110012241122 DEWALT T-27 0.00 72.50
111000 92712 10/06/23 87480 COASTAL WELDING SUPPLY I 1994110012241122 HAZMAT FEE 0.00 48.00
111000 92712 10/06/23 87480 COASTAL WELDING SUPPLY I 1994110012241122 FREIGHT 0.00 34.33
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,741.13
111000 92713 10/06/23 124 COLUNGA, VALERIE JAMIE 1814360419131241 KINGSVILLE 9/25/23 0.00 110.00
111000 92715 10/06/23 21860 CORPUS CHRISTI CALLER-TI 1994417209900091 9/1/23-8/31/24 0.00 581.05
111000 92716 10/06/23 21901 CORPUS CHRISTI FREIGHTLI 1994349379911382 BUS 44 REPAIRS 0.00 539.12
111000 92716 10/06/23 21901 CORPUS CHRISTI FREIGHTLI 1994349379900082 DIESEL EHAUST FLUID 0.00 510.30
111000 92716 10/06/23 21901 CORPUS CHRISTI FREIGHTLI 1994349379911382 BUS 33 VARIOUS REPAIR 0.00 2,298.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,347.62
111000 92717 10/06/23 23676 CRUZ, JESUS XAVIER 1814360019131139 WEST 0SO 9/14/23 0.00 200.00
111000 92717 10/06/23 23676 CRUZ, JESUS XAVIER 1814360019131139 KINGSVILLE 9/23/23 0.00 200.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 400.00
111000 92718 10/06/23 24343 DAIRY QUEEN OF PORTLAND 4614360419131200 VB @ GP 9/16/23 0.00 82.88
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TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

NAME

DELAVINA, CASSANDRA

DEMOULIN BROTHERS & COMP
DEMOULIN BROTHERS & COMP

EVEREST WATER AND COFFEE
EWELL EDUCATIONAL SERVIC

FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP
FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP
FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP
FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP

FAIRWAY SUPPLY INC.
FAIRWAY SUPPLY INC.
FAIRWAY SUPPLY INC.

FIRELIGHT
FIRELIGHT
FIRELIGHT
FIRELIGHT
FIRELIGHT

BOOKS
BOOKS
BOOKS
BOOKS
BOOKS

LLC
LLC
LLC
LLC
LLC

GLOBAL ORPHAN PROJECT IN
GLOBAL ORPHAN PROJECT 1IN
GLOBAL ORPHAN PROJECT IN
GLOBAL ORPHAN PROJECT IN

GONZALEZ, MADISON
GRACE UNITED METHODIST C
HEB CORPORATE

HUDSON, SUZANNE DELAYNE
IMP-INTERNATIONAL
IMP-INTERNATIONAL
IMP-INTERNATIONAL

IMP-INTERNATIONAL
IMP-INTERNATIONAL

MEETIN
MEETIN
MEETIN
MEETIN
MEETIN

INCARNATE WORD ACADEMY

BUDGET UNIT

1994130011165501

1994110011100032
1994110011100032

1994417209900091
1994110012241722

1994519369912881
1994519369912881
1994519369912881
2404351019912500

1994519369912881
1994519369912881
1994519369912881

1924110022600026
1924110022600026
1924110022600026
1924110022600026
1924110022600026

2554320012400000
2554320412400000
2554321012400000
2554321042400000

1814360019131239
4614361019954100
8654360019975400
1994131041100005
2114611043000000
2114610413000000
2114610413000000

2114611013000000
2114611043000000

1814360019133039

TSCA @ HOU OCT 12-14

BAGS-COLOR GUARD
SHIPPING

COFFEE SUPPLIES
CAMP@ROBSTOWN 9/18/23

2GTL4 5000LM EL14L LP8
F32T8/TL950/ALTO RAPID
RK22GTL4 5000LM DRIVER
1180800A100 12w 120V L

SH ND53PD-RHO-626 ENTR
SH -14-047-626
FREIGHT

EL-IPC ELEMENTS OF INT
EL-USH-SL-RO RE ORDER
EL-ELAIII ELEMENTS OF
EL-ELAIV ELEMENTS OF E
ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HAN

9/1/23-8/31/24
9/1/23-8/31/24
9/1/23-8/31/24
9/1/23-8/31/24

CALALLEN 9/26/23
PUMPKN PTCH OCT 17-19
ROSES- HMCOMING COURT
WRKSHP@KENEDY 10/3/23
NAVIGATE@ABC OCT 4-6
NAVIGATE@ABC OCT 4-6
NAVIGATE@ABC OCT 4-6

NAVIGATE@ABC OCT 4-6
NAVIGATE@ABC OCT 4-6

SWIM/DIVE@IWA OCT 6-7

SALES TAX
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POWERSCHOOL PAGE NUMBER: 47
DATE: 09/18/2024 TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD ACCTPA21
TIME: 11:28:46 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/25

FUND - 1994 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME BUDGET UNIT = ----- DESCRIPTION------ SALES TAX AMOUNT
111000 92737 10/06/23 619 JIMENEZ, MARIA PATRICIA 1814360019131139 KINGSVILLE 9/23/23 0.00 200.00
111000 92738 10/06/23 45492 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 1994519369912881 DUAL ELEMENT CARTRIDGE 0.00 67.08
111000 92738 10/06/23 45492 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 1994519369912881 COL25621 COIL CONDENSE 0.00 2,190.95
111000 92738 10/06/23 45492 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 1994519369912881 DHY01470 DRIER 0.00 141.80
111000 92738 10/06/23 45492 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 1994519369912881 VAL9480 1/2X5/8 R410 0.00 690.00
111000 92738 10/06/23 45492 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 1994519369912881 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HAN 0.00 300.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,389.83
111000 92739 10/06/23 57791 JwW PEPPER & SON INC 1994110011100031 PLAISIR D'AMOUR SSA 0.00 21.50
111000 92739 10/06/23 57791 JW PEPPER & SON INC 1994110011100031 JUSTITAE DOMINI SSA 0.00 29.00
111000 92739 10/06/23 57791 Jw PEPPER & SON INC 1994110011100031 GLORIOUS P O D SSA OR 0.00 35.00
111000 92739 10/06/23 57791 JwW PEPPER & SON INC 1994110011100031 CATALINA P O D SSA OR 0.00 25.00
111000 92739 10/06/23 57791 JW PEPPER & SON INC 1994110011100031 BETELEHEMU THREE PART 0.00 20.50
111000 92739 10/06/23 57791 JW PEPPER & SON INC 1994110011100031 ESTIMATED SHIPPING/HAN 0.00 17.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 148.99
111000 92740 10/06/23 46369 KOETTER FIRE PROTECTION 1994519369911681 HS ALARM 9/11/23 0.00 3,711.79
111000 92740 10/06/23 46369 KOETTER FIRE PROTECTION 1994519369911681 HS ALARM 9/8/23 0.00 1,585.00
111000 92740 10/06/23 46369 KOETTER FIRE PROTECTION 1994519369911681 STANDPIPE TEST 9/8/23 0.00 1,956.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,252.79
111000 92742 10/06/23 47725 LENNOX INDUSTRIES INC. 1994519369912881 VALVE EXP CAPACITY 0.00 72.92
111000 92742 10/06/23 47725 LENNOX INDUSTRIES INC. 1994519369912881 BLOWER MOTOR 0.00 900.90
111000 92742  10/06/23 47725 LENNOX INDUSTRIES INC. 1994519369912881 BLOWER MOTOR 0.00 900.90
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,874.72
111000 92743  10/06/23 48069 LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY 1994110012241122 EXCALIBUR 0.00 3,075.00
111000 92743  10/06/23 48069 LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY 1994110012241122 EXCALIBUR 0.00 3,075.00
111000 92743 10/06/23 48069 LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY 1994110012241122 FLEETWELD 0.00 750.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,900.00
111000 92744  10/06/23 49959 MARTINEZ, RICK 1994529369900093 BOARD OFFICER 9/18/23 0.00 200.00
111000 92745  10/06/23 49950 MATA, JOHNNY J 1814360019131239 ROBSTOWN 9/19/23 0.00 140.00
111000 92746  10/06/23 87777 MCGEE, MICHELLE 1814360019131239 CALALLEN 9/26/23 0.00 140.00
111000 92747 10/06/23 53992 MOSTELLA, PAUL 1994417029911793 TASA@DALLAS 9/28-10/1 0.00 401.00
111000 92748 10/06/23 25862 N2Y INC 2244110012300023 9/25/23-9/24/24 0.00 1,134.96
111000 92748 10/06/23 25862 N2Y INC 2244110412300023 9/25/23-9/24/24 0.00 1,134.97
111000 92748 10/06/23 25862 N2Y INC 2244111012300023 9/25/23-9/24/24 0.00 1,134.97
111000 92748 10/06/23 25862 N2Y INC 2244111042300023 2023-2024 LIC RENEWAL 0.00 1,134.97
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,539.87
111000 92749 10/06/23 54221 NATIONAL SPEECH & DEBATE 1994360019965501 TEAM RESOURCE PACKAGE 0.00 127.00
111000 92749 10/06/23 54221 NATIONAL SPEECH & DEBATE 8654360019976000 LIFETIME MEMBERSHIPS 0.00 280.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 407.00
111000 92750 10/06/23 87415 PABON, GRISSETTE 1814360019131239 KINGSVILLE 9/22/23 0.00 140.00



POWERSCHOOL

DATE: 09/18/2024

TIME: 11:28:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='24'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

46

1/25

FUND - 1994 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT

111000

111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000

111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000

111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
111000

111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

111000
111000
111000

111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
111000
TOTAL CHECK

92751

92752
92752
92752
92752

92753

92754
92754

92755
92756

92757
92757
92757

92758
92760
92762

92763
92763

92764
92765
92766

92767
92767
92767
92767
92767
92767
92767
92767
92767
92767
92767
92767

10/06/23

10/06/23
10/06/23
10/06/23
10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23
10/06/23

10/06/23
10/06/23

10/06/23
10/06/23
10/06/23

10/06/23
10/06/23
10/06/23

10/06/23
10/06/23

10/06/23
10/06/23
10/06/23

10/06/23
10/06/23
10/06/23
10/06/23
10/06/23
10/06/23
10/06/23
10/06/23
10/06/23
10/06/23
10/06/23
10/06/23

VENDOR
57974

107
107
107
107

57964

58927
58927

58975
61

61221
61221
61221

62340
63670
87339

65805
65805

67582
67631
69033

24516
24516
24516
24516
24516
24516
24516
24516
24516
24516
24516
24516

TULOSO-MIDWAY ISD
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

NAME

PEREZ, EMILY
PEREZ,
PEREZ,
PEREZ,
PEREZ,

JUAN
JUAN
JUAN
JUAN

PEREZ, NATHANIEL S
PINNACLE MEDICAL MGMT CO
PINNACLE MEDICAL MGMT CO

PORT ARANSAS ISD
PREPD LLC

RAPTOR TECHNOLOGIES LLC
RAPTOR TECHNOLOGIES LLC
RAPTOR TECHNOLOGIES LLC

REPUBLIC SERVICES INC

RODRIGUEZ, ISAAC

SCHMEDICKE, DONNA KAY

SCHOOL COMP
SCHOOL COMP

SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO
SHOUDEL, CARL
SIRIUS EDUCATION SOLUTIO

SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH
SMITH

SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY

co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co

LLC
LLC
LLC
LLC
LLC
LLC
LLC
LLC
LLC
LLC
LLC
LLC

BUDGET UNIT
1814360019131139

1814360019131139
1814360419131141
1814360419131141
1814360419131141

1814360019131139

1994349379911782
1994349379911782

1814360419131341
1994360019965501

1994231019900004
1994231019911104
1994231019911104

1994519369900073
1814360019131239
1814360019131139

7534417509911100
7534417509911400

1994519369912881
1814360419131241
4104110411111503

1994519369911381
1994519369911381
1994519369911381
1994519369911381
1994519369911381
1994519369911381
1994519369911381
1994519369911381
1994519369911381
1994519369911381
1994519369911381
1994519369911381

WEST 0SO 9/14/23

WEST 0SO 9/14/23
SINTON 9/12/23
LONDON 9/5/23
ROCKPORT 0919/23

WEST 0SO 9/14/23

POST ACCIDENT TEST
POST ACCIDENT TEST

XC @ PORT A 9/9/23
9/1/23-8/31/24

DUPLEX SCANNER
9/1/23-8/31/24
10/1/23-8/31/24

10/01/23-10/31/23
KINGSVILLE 9/22/23
KINGSVILLE 9/23/23

1ST QRT INSTAL